ALSTOM

Project

Project no.
Business unit
Materials category

ALSTOM POWER SYSTEMS GMBH
MANNHEIM, Germany

Packing List 10031755 Transport No. HL0O0000232

INTERGEN 19, 19 x 160 MW Page 1 0f 139

0249220 Person in charge Gardian

STUD Steam Turbosets Phone +49 621 329 4647
D Date 2008-01-11

Customer Address

Contract No.

We dispatched by
with
on
from

Terms of delivery

Total packages

Net weight kg

Volume cbm

Consignee

Site Address

Notify

Marking

Descript. of Goods

ALSTOM POWER INC.

2800 WATERFORD LAKE DRIVE
MIDLOTHIAN VA 23112

UNITED STATES

Seafreight

MV ONEGO TRAVELLER
14.01.2008

Rotterdam

Newport News

DDP Port of Import

63
496405 Gross weight kg: 520503
1,003.433 Freight tons frt: 1,003.433

Alstom Power Inc

2800 Waterford Lake Drive
Midlothian VA 23112
UNITED STATES

InterGen Development Company, Ltd.
c/o InterGen Energy Inc.

One Bowdoin Square

BOSTON, MASS. 02114

UNITED STATES

Nelson International

6310 East Virginia Beach Blvd
Norfolk VA 23502

UNITED STATES

INTERGEN UNIT 14

PACKAGE NO.

DIMENSIONS .......... ) ST ) ST CM
GROSS WEIGHT ........ KG

NET WEIGHT ............. KG

STORAGE CODE:

STEAM GENERATOR TURBINE SET
60 PACKAGES
AS PER ATTACHED LIST



) ALSTOM POWER SYSTEMS GMBH
ALST@ M MANNHEIM, Germany

Packing List 10031755 Transport No. HL0O0000232

INA/14/587/59086

INA/14/587/59089

Project INTERGEN 19, 19 x 160 MW Page 20f 139
Project no. 0249220 Person in charge Gardian
Business unit STUD Steam Turbosets Phone +49 621 329 4647
Materials category D Date 2008-01-11
Colli numbers
INA/14/2893/01 INA/14/2112/1 INA/14/2476/1
INA/14/2643/001 INA/14/2963/01 INA/14/2974/1
INA/14/2974/2 INA/14/3339/001 INA/14/3339/002
INA/14/349/1 INA/14/3532/003 INA/14/3532/004
INA/14/3562/1 INA/14/4159/1 INA/14/4599/001
INA/14/4836/01 INA/14/4836/02 INA/14/4836/03a
INA/14/5054/01 INA/14/587/59002 INA/14/587/59003
INA/14/587/59013 INA/14/587/59018 INA/14/587/59020
INA/14/587/59026 INA/14/587/59027 INA/14/587/59029
INA/14/587/59030 INA/14/587/59031 INA/14/587/59035
INA/14/587/59036 INA/14/587/59043 INA/14/587/59045
INA/14/587/59049 INA/14/587/59050 INA/14/587/59052
INA/14/587/59055 INA/14/587/59057 INA/14/587/59058
INA/14/587/59059 INA/14/587/59060 INA/14/587/59061
INA/14/587/59062 INA/14/587/59063 INA/14/587/59064
INA/14/587/59065 INA/14/587/59066 INA/14/587/59067
INA/14/587/59068 INA/14/587/59069 INA/14/587/59070
INA/14/587/59071 INA/14/587/59074 INA/14/587/59075
INA/14/587/59076 INA/14/587/59078 INA/14/587/59079
INA/14/587/59080 INA/14/587/59081 INA/14/587/59082

SVWU855184-2



AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 . Page 30f 139
Date 2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/2893/01
1 Drum 1022 1225 2.025 146 95 146 cm 03.803.01 Power cable >1kV
250 M cable Factory D/N: 80165667
Kabel NSGAFOEU 400 schwarz 1,8/3 KV
Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261122496/00001/001
PO Number: 4500015497/00008
INA/14/21121
1 Case 1420 1770 4.302 165 165 158 cm 03.630.01 HP-exhaust flaps
1 PC CHECK VALVE KKS No.: LBC10AA010
RUECKSCHLAGKLAPPE
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261117561/00001/001
PO Number: 4500009969/00014
INA/14/2476/1
1 Case 515 800 2.988 183 142 115 cm 03.614.04 Valves
1 PC  Stop Valve KKS No.: LCA50AA101
gate valve handoperated PSA-STAAL Type: SAL DN 100 BoM No.: GMC1 139591
BoM Item: Pos. 1
Mat-Ident. GGSJ0X0002
Requisition Number: 261118357/00001/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

4 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/2476/1
1 PC  gate valve handoperated PSA-STAAL Type: SAL DN 100 KKS No.: LCA50AA102
BoM No.: GMC1 139591
Mat-Ident. GGSJ0X0002 BoM ltem: Pos. 1
Requisition Number: 261118357/00002/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027
1 PC  gate valve handoperated PSA-STAAL Type: SAL DN 100 KKS No.: LCA50AA103
BoM No.: GMC1 139591
Mat-ldent. GGSJ0X0002 BoM ltem: Pos. 3
Requisition Number: 261118357/00003/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027
1 PC  globe valve with pneumatic actuator Nori-40-ZXSF DN 50 KKS No.: MACB80AA001
BoM No.: GMC1 139591
Mat-Ident. GGSJ0X0002 BoM ltem: Pos. 4
Requisition Number: 261118357/00004/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027
1 PC  solenoid valve Herion Type 8020750 assembled with KKS No.: MACS80AA701
MACB80AA001 BoM No.: GMC1 139591
solenoid valve Herion Type 8020750 BoM Item: Pos. 5

Mat-Ident. GGSJ0X0002
Requisition Number: 261118357/00005/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

5 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/2476/1

1 PC  Instrument air reducing valve Fischer Typ 67 CFR assembled | KKS No.: MACS80DP701
with MAC80AA001 BoM No.: GMC1 139591
Instrument air reducing valve Fischer Typ 67 CFR BoM ltem: Pos. 6
Mat-ldent. GGSJ0X0002
Requisition Number: 261118357/00006/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027

1 PC  globe valve with pneumatic actuator Nori-500-ZXSV DN 25 KKS No.: MAL10AAO011

BoM No.: GMC1 139591

Mat-ldent. GGSJ0X0002 BoM Item: Pos. 7
Requisition Number: 261118357/00007/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027

1 PC  globe valve handoperated Nori-500-ZXSV DN 25 with locking | KKS No.: MAL10AA111
device BoM No.: GMC1 139591
globe valve handoperated Nori-500-ZXSV DN 25 BoM ltem: Pos. 8
Mat-ldent. GGSJ0X0002
Requisition Number: 261118357/00008/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027

1 PC  globe valve with pneumatic actuator Nori-500-ZXSV DN 25 KKS No.: MAL20AAO11

BoM No.: GMC1 139591

Mat-ldent. GGSJ0X0002 BoM Item: Pos. 9
Requisition Number: 261118357/00009/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

6 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/2476/1
1 PC  globe valve with pneumatic actuator Nori-40-ZXSF DN 25 KKS No.: MAL20AA012
BoM No.: GMC1 139591

Mat-ldent. GGSJ0X0002 BoM Item: Pos. 10
Requisition Number: 261118357/00010/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027

1 PC  globe valve with pneumatic actuator Nori-160-ZXSF DN 25 KKS No.: MAL20AA013

BoM No.: GMC1 139591

Mat-ldent. GGSJ0X0002 BoM Item: Pos. 11
Requisition Number: 261118357/00011/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027

1 PC  globe valve handoperated Nori-500-ZXSV DN 25 with locking | KKS No.: MAL20AA111
device BoM No.: GMC1 139591
globe valve handoperated Nori-500-ZXSV DN 25 BoM ltem: Pos. 12
Mat-ldent. GGSJ0X0002
Requisition Number: 261118357/00012/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027

1 PC  globe valve handoperated Nori-40-ZXS DN 25 with locking KKS No.: MAL20AA112
device BoM No.: GMC1 139591
globe valve handoperated Nori-40-ZXS DN 25 BoM Item: Pos. 13

Mat-Ident. GGSJ0X0002
Requisition Number: 261118357/00013/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

7 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/2476/1

1 PC  globe valve handoperated Nori-160-ZXS DN 25 with locking KKS No.: MAL20AA113
device BoM No.: GMC1 139591
globe valve handoperated Nori-160-ZXS DN 25 BoM Item: Pos. 14
Mat-ldent. GGSJ0X0002
Requisition Number: 261118357/00014/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027

1 PC  solenoid valve Herion Type 8020750 assembled KKS No.: MAL20AA711
MAL20AAO011 BoM No.: GMC1 139591
solenoid valve Herion Type 8020750 BoM ltem: Pos. 15
Mat-ldent. GGSJ0X0002
Requisition Number: 261118357/00015/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027

1 PC  Instrument air reducing valve Fischer Typ 67 CFR assembled | KKS No.: MAL20DP711
with MAL20AA011 BoM No.: GMC1 139591
Instrument air reducing valve Fischer Typ 67 CFR BoM ltem: Pos. 16
Mat-ldent. GGSJ0X0002
Requisition Number: 261118357/00016/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027

1 PC  globe valve with pneumatic actuator Nori-500-ZXSV DN 25 KKS No.: MAL40AAO011

BoM No.: GMC1 139591

Mat-ldent. GGSJ0X0002 BoM Item: Pos. 17

Requisition Number: 261118357/00017/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

8 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/2476/1

1 PC  globe valve handoperated Nori-500-ZXSV DN 25 with locking | KKS No.: MAL40AA111
device BoM No.: GMC1 139591
globe valve handoperated Nori-500-ZXSV DN 25 BoM ltem: Pos. 18
Mat-ldent. GGSJ0X0002
Requisition Number: 261118357/00018/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027

1 PC  solenoid valve Herion Type 8020750 assembled with KKS No.: MAL40AA711
MAL40AAO011 BoM No.: GMC1 139591
solenoid valve Herion Type 8020750 BoM ltem: Pos. 19
Mat-ldent. GGSJ0X0002
Requisition Number: 261118357/00019/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027

1 PC  Instrument air reducing valve Fischer Typ 67 CFR assembled | KKS No.: MAL40DP711
with MAL40AA011 BoM No.: GMC1 139591
Instrument air reducing valve Fischer Typ 67 CFR BoM ltem: Pos. 20
Mat-ldent. GGSJ0X0002
Requisition Number: 261118357/00020/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027

1 PC  globe valve with pneumatic actuator Nori-500-ZXSV DN 25 KKS No.: MAL50AA031

BoM No.: GMC1 139591

Mat-ldent. GGSJ0X0002 BoM Item: Pos. 21

Requisition Number: 261118357/00021/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

9 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/2476/1

1 PC  globe valve handoperated Nori-500-ZXSV DN 25 with locking | KKS No.: MAL50AA131
device BoM No.: GMC1 139591
globe valve handoperated Nori-500-ZXSV DN 25 BoM Item: Pos. 22
Mat-ldent. GGSJ0X0002
Requisition Number: 261118357/00022/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027

1 PC  globe valve with pneumatic actuator Nori-40-ZXSF DN 25 KKS No.: MAL70AAO011

BoM No.: GMC1 139591

Mat-ldent. GGSJ0X0002 BoM Item: Pos. 23
Requisition Number: 261118357/00023/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027

1 PC  globe valve handoperated Nori-40-ZXS DN 25 with locking KKS No.: MAL70AA151
device BoM No.: GMC1 139591
globe valve handoperated Nori-40-ZXS DN 25 BoM ltem: Pos. 25
Mat-ldent. GGSJ0X0002
Requisition Number: 261118357/00025/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027

1 PC  globe valve handoperated Nori-40-ZXS DN 40 with locking KKS No.: MAL70AA153
device BoM No.: GMC1 139591
globe valve handoperated Nori-40-ZXS DN 40 BoM Item: Pos. 26

Mat-Ident. GGSJ0X0002
Requisition Number: 261118357/00026/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

10 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/2476/1
1 PC  solenoid valve Herion Type assmebled with MAL70AAOQ11 KKS No.: MAL70AA711
solenoid valve Herion Type BoM No.: GMC1 139591
BoM Item: Pos. 27
Mat-ldent. GGSJ0X0002
Requisition Number: 261118357/00027/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027
1 PC  instrument air reducing valve Fischer Typ 67 CFR assembled | KKS No.: MAL70DP711
with MAL70AA011 BoM No.: GMC1 139591
instrument air reducing valve Fischer Typ 67 CFR BoM ltem: Pos. 28
Mat-ldent. GGSJ0X0002
Requisition Number: 261118357/00028/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027
1 PC  globe valve handoperated Schneider Type: 6.36 DN 8 KKS No.: MAW40AA301
BoM No.: GMC1 139591
Mat-ldent. GGSJ0X0002 BoM Item: Pos. 34
Requisition Number: 261118357/00029/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027
1 PC  globe valve handoperated Schneider Type: 6.36 DN 8 KKS No.: MAW40AA302
BoM No.: GMC1 139591
Mat-Ident. GGSJ0X0002 BoM ltem: Pos. 35

Requisition Number: 261118357/00030/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

11 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/2476/1
1 PC  ball valve handoperated with lock KSB MECA INOX P2 DN KKS No.: MAV02AA010
2" BoM No.: GMC1 139591
BoM ltem: Pos. 29
Mat-ldent. GGSJ0X0002
Requisition Number: 261118357/00031/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027
1 PC  ball valve handoperated with lock KSB MECA INOX P2 DN KKS No.: MAV02AA202
2" with locking device BoM No.: GMC1 139591
ball valve handoperated with lock KSB MECA INOX P2 DN BoM ltem: Pos. 30
2"
Mat-Ident. GGSJ0X0002
Requisition Number: 261118357/00032/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027
1 PC  ball valve handoperated KSB MECA INOX P2 DN 2" KKS No.: MAV90AAOQ01
BoM No.: GMC1 139591
Mat-ldent. GGSJ0X0002 BoM Item: Pos. 31
Requisition Number: 261118357/00033/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027
1 PC  ball valve handoperated KSB MECA INOX P2 DN 1" KKS No.: MAV90AAOQ10
BoM No.: GMC1 139591
Mat-ldent. GGSJ0X0002 BoM Item: Pos. 32
Requisition Number: 261118357/00034/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 Page 12 of 139
Date 2008-01-11
No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width
Content
INA/14/2476/1
1 PC  globe valve handoperated Nori-40-ZXS DN 25 KKS No.: MAG80AA201
globe valve handoperated
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261118357/00035/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027
1 PC  globe valve handoperated Nori-40-ZXS DN 25 KKS No.: LCA50AA201
globe valve handoperated
Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261118357/00036/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027
1 PC  globe valve handoperated Nori-40-ZXS DN 25 KKS No.: LCA50AA202
globe valve handoperated
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261118357/00037/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027
1 PC  globe valve with pneumatic actuator Nori-40-ZXSF DN 40 KKS No.: MAL70AAQ013
BoM No.: GMC1 139591
Mat-ldent. GGSJ0X0002 BoM Item: Pos. 24
Requisition Number: 261118357/00024/001
PO Number: 4500010851/00027
INA/14/2643/001
1 Case 3853 5000 28.498 368 242 320 cm 03.612.04 Control fluid tank incl. installations,incl.tripping

unit




249220000

Order No.:
AI-ST©1 PerlciirngoList No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

13 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG

Content

Gross KG Volume

Width

Height

INA/14/2643/001

1 PC  hydraulic aggregat with protecting cover
Hydraulic Aggregat mit Schutzhaube

Mat-Ident.

Requisition Number:

PO Number:

GMD759492R.1
261119195/00001/001
4500011844/00014

6 PC filter element
Filterelement

Mat-ldent.

Requisition Number:

PO Number:

GMD759492R.1
261119195/00002/001
4500011844/00014

3 PC filter element
Filterelement

Mat-Ident.

Requisition Number:

PO Number:

GMD759492R.1
261119195/00003/001
4500011844/00014

2 PC filter element
Filterelement

Mat-ldent.

Requisition Number:

PO Number:

GMD759492R.1
261119195/00004/001
4500011844/00014




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 Page 14 0f 139
Date 2008-01-11
No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/2643/001
4 PC stone bolt
Steinschraube
Mat-Ident. GMD759492R.1
Requisition Number: 261119195/00005/001
PO Number: 4500011844/00014
8 PC  basedisc
Unterlagsscheibe
Mat-ldent. GMD759492R.1
Requisition Number: 261119195/00006/001
PO Number: 4500011844/00014
8 PC Nut
6kt. Mutter (M20)
Mat-Ident. GMD759492R.1
Requisition Number: 261119195/00007/001
PO Number: 4500011844/00014
INA/14/2963/01
1 Case 5100 5876 13.234 411 115 280 cm 03.612.02 Oil cooler
1 PC lube oil cooler KKS No.: MAV22AC001/002
Olkuhler
Mat-ldent. GGSMO0X0001
Requisition Number: 261119354/00001/001
PO Number: 4500012144/00014

INA/14/2974/1




249220000

Order No.:
AI-ST©1 PerlciirngoList No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

15 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Width
Content
INA/14/2974/1
1 Case 280 540 3.868 238 130 125 cm 03.639.01 Transformer complete
1 PC  air condition
Klimagerat
Mat-ldent. GGSM0X0001
Requisition Number: 261119472/00003/001
PO Number: 4500010751/00002
INA/14/2974/2
1 Case 280 540 3.868 238 130 125 cm 03.639.01 Transformer complete
1 PC  air condition
Klimagerét
Mat-Ident. GGSMO0X0001
Requisition Number: 261119472/00004/001
PO Number: 4500010751/00002
INA/14/3339/001
1 Case 1806 2280 9 258 163 214 cm 03.631.05 Cross-over pipe
1 PC  Low-pressure flap DN350 KKS No.: MAC31AA001/011
Niderdruckklappe DN350 Factory D/N: 212350
Mat-ldent. GGSJ0X0001
Requisition Number: 261118166/00001/001
PO Number: 4500010665/00014




249220000

Order No.:
AI-ST©1 PerlciirngoList No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

16 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/3339/001

4 PC  Supports Factory D/N: 212350
Stltzen
Mat-ldent. GGSJ0X0001
Requisition Number: 261118166/00002/001
PO Number: 4500010665/00014

4 PC  Flange Seals Factory D/N: 212350
Flanschendichtungen
Mat-Ident. GGSJ0X0001
Requisition Number: 261118166/00003/001
PO Number: 4500010665/00014

1 PC  Seal for Steam Trap Factory D/N: 212350
Dichtung fiir Dampfsieb
Mat-ldent. GGSJ0X0001
Requisition Number: 261118166/00004/001
PO Number: 4500010665/00014

1 PC  Special equipment piece Factory D/N: 212350
Montagewerkzeug
Mat-Ident. GGSJ0X0001
Requisition Number: 261118166/00005/001
PO Number: 4500010665/00014




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 . Page 17 of 139
Date 2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/3339/001
1 PC  Power amplifier Factory D/N: 212350
Vickers-Karte
Mat-ldent. GGSJ0X0001
Requisition Number: 261118166/00006/001
PO Number: 4500010665/00014
INA/14/3339/002
1 Case 72 120 0.443 87 67 76 cm 03.614.03 Control elements
1 PC  Vacuum break flap KKS No.: MAC10AA021
Vakuumbrechklappe Factory D/N: 57577
Mat-Ident. GGSMO0X0001
Requisition Number: 261118202/00001/001
PO Number: 4500010665/00033
INA/14/349/1
1 Case 9540 11980 77.112 595 360 360 cm 03.612.01 Oil tank incl. installations

1 PC  HYDRAULICS-AND LUBRICATING UTILITY SYSTEM
HYDRAULIK-UND SCHMIEROELVERSORGUNGSEINHEIT

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117470/00001/001
PO Number: 4500009640/00014




249220000

Order No.:
AI-ST©1 PerlciirngoList No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

18 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Width Height
Content
INA/14/349/1
1PC TWINFILTER
DOPPELFILTER
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261117470/00002/001
PO Number: 4500009640/00014

1PC  SUPPORT WITH GLASS FIBRE BULLET
TRAGER MIT GLASFASERPATRONEN

Mat-Ident.
Requisition Number:
PO Number:

261117470/00003/001
4500009640/00014

4 PC  STONE BOLT M36X500

STEINSCHRAUBE B M36X500

Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261117470/00004/001
PO Number: 4500009640/00014
4 PC  WASHER A37
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE A37
Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117470/00005/001
PO Number: 4500009640/00014




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 Page 19 of 139
Date 2008-01-11
No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/349/1
4 PC  HEXAGON NUT M36
SECHSKANTMUTTER M36
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261117470/00006/001
PO Number: 4500009640/00014
1 PC  USED AIR LINE DN 150/180 -745
ABLUFTLEITUNG DN150/180 -745
Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117470/00007/001
PO Number: 4500009640/00014
INA/14/3532/003
1 Case 279 426 1.579 168 108 87 cm 03.614.04 Valves
1 PC  globe valve 8" GS KKS No.: MAW15AA012
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261118407/00002/001
PO Number: 4500011084/00014
INA/14/3532/004
1 Case 163 318 1.624 147 127 87 cm 03.614.04 Valves
1 PC  globe valve 2" GS KKS No.: MAW10AAO011
Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261118407/00001/001
PO Number: 4500011084/00014




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 . Page 20 of 139
Date 2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/3532/004
1 PC  globe valve 1" GS KKS No.: MAW15AA011
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261118407/00003/001
PO Number: 4500011084/00014
1 PC  nozzle holder 8" KKS No.: MAW15ACO001
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261118407/00004/001
PO Number: 4500011084/00014
1 PC  nozzle holder 8" KKS No.: MAW30AC002
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261118407/00005/001
PO Number: 4500011084/00014
INA/14/3562/1
1 Case 920 1320 5.108 150 150 227 cm 03.612.05 Purifier,sludge-oil tank,leak oil tank
1 PC  LUBE OIL PURIFICATION UNIT KKS No.: MAV92
TURBINENOELPFLEGEANLAGE
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261119251/00001/001
PO Number: 4500012157/00014
INA/14/4159/1

1 Case 28 72 0.302 77 77 51 cm 03.614.04 Valves




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 . Page 21 of 139
Date 2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/4159/1

1 PC  standard orifice KKS No.: MAW40CF501
Normblende DN 6" DIN 19215
Mat-ldent. GGSJ0X0001
Requisition Number: 261121459/00001/001
PO Number: 4500013371/00013

2PC level container
AbgleichgeféaBe DIN 19211, GréBe 2, Form C

Mat-Ident. GGSJ0X0001
Requisition Number: 261121459/00002/001
PO Number: 4500013371/00013
INA/14/4599/001
1 Unpacked 12000 12000 65.468 810 265 305 cm 03.639.01 Transformer complete

1 PC  container including excitation transformer and excitation
cubicle
Container einschl. Erregertransformator und
Erregungseinrichtung

Mat-Ident. GGSM0X0001
Requisition Number: 261119472/00001/001
PO Number: 4500010751/00002




ALST@' Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 .

Page
Date

22 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/4599/001
50M cable
Kabel NSGAS6n 1x4gmm
Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261119472/00002/001
PO Number: 4500010751/00002
INA/14/4836/01
1 Case 800 1200 6.617 261 101 251 cm 03.640.01 P320 TGC
1 PC P320 TGC cubicle KKS No.: 03CJK01-03
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 599000773/00001/001
INA/14/4836/02
1 Case 376 552 3.05 122 100 250 cm 03.821.01 Control/regulation DT systems
1 PC  Power supply DC starter cubicle 122x250x100
Mat-Ident. GGSM000000X0001
Requisition Number: 261117685/00002/001
PO Number: 4500009953/00014
INA/14/4836/03a
1 Case 250 650 5.202 261 151 132 cm 03.640.01 P320 TGC
1 PC  SUN station remote with accessories

Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 599000773/00002/001




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 . Page 23 of 139
Date 2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/4836/03a

1 PC SUN station local with accessories

Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 599000773/00003/001

1 PC  PC server, screen 21", printer

Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 599000773/00004/001

1 PC HMI box with accessories KKS No.: 00CWZ01

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 599000773/00005/001

INA/14/5054/01
1 Case 360 560 2.708 118 90 255 cm 03.851.01 Generator protection

1PC 2 STCK. P343 + MVAJ + MVAX
SCHUTZSCHRANK = CHA00+CHAO1 US-PLANT 4-3
BESTUCKT MIT

Mat-ldent. -

Requisition Number: 261117957/00001/001

PO Number: 4500010302/00001
INA/14/587/59002

1 Case 1450 1600 1.088 148 98 75 cm 03.610.02 Anchoring for generator




249220000

Order No.:
AI-ST©1 PerlciirngoList No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

24 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59002
10 PC bedplate KKS No.: 03MKA10
UNTERLAGPLATTE RST37-2 (SANDS BoM No.: HTCM431147M0001
BoM Item: 3
Mat-ldent. HTCM432092R0001 Factory D/N: 151003041
Requisition Number: 915100269/00053/001 ltem: 1
12 PC bedplate KKS No.: 03MKA10
UNTERLAGPLATTE RST37-2 (SANDS BoM No.: HTCM431147M0001
BoM ltem: 2
Mat-Ident. HTCM432090R0001 Factory D/N: 151003041
Requisition Number: 915100269/00054/001 ltem: 2
2PC  partition 100x8 KKS No.: 03MKA10
TRENNWAND 100X8 ST 37 FIXLG=9 BoM No.: HTCM432561M0001
BoM Item: 10
Mat-ldent. HTCM432581P0001 Factory D/N: 151003041
Requisition Number: 915100269/00059/001 ltem: 3
10 PC slide plate KKS No.: 03MKA10
GLEITPLATTE BoM No.: HTCM432057M0001
BoM ltem: 8
Mat-Ident. HTCM432094R0001 Factory D/N: 151003041
Requisition Number: 915100269/00064/001 ltem: 4




ALST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 . Page 25 of 139
Date 2008-01-11
No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59002
2PC  wedge RST37-2 KKS No.: 03MKA10
KEIL RST37-2 (FARBBEHANDELT) BoM No.: HTCM431124M0001
BoM Item: 1
Mat-ldent. HTCM431132M0001 Factory D/N: 151003041
Requisition Number: 915100269/00068/001 ltem: 5
1 PC  wedge KKS No.: 03MKA10
KEIL BoM No.: HTCM431125M0001
BoM ltem: 1
Mat-Ident. HTCM431132M0002 Factory D/N: 151003041
Requisition Number: 915100269/00077/001 ltem: 6
4 PC  guide piece KKS No.: 03MKA10
FUEHRUNGSKLOTZ BoM No.: HTCM431125M0001
BoM Item: 2
Mat-ldent. HTCM331134R0001 Factory D/N: 151003041
Requisition Number: 915100269/00078/001 ltem: 7
1 PC  wedge RST37-2 KKS No.: 03MKA10
KEIL RST37-2 (FARBBEHANDELT) BoM No.: HTCM443523R0001
BoM ltem: 1
Mat-Ident. HTCM438821M0001 Factory D/N: 151003041
Requisition Number: 915100269/00088/001 ltem: 8




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 Page 26 of 139
Date 2008-01-11
No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59002
2PC  guide plate KKS No.: 03MKA10
FOhrungsplatte BoM No.: HTCM438823R0001
BoM Item: 1
Mat-ldent. HTCM438824R0001 Factory D/N: 151003041
Requisition Number: 915100269/00090/001 ltem: 9
2PC plate KKS No.: 03MKA10
Platte BoM No.: HTCM438823R0001
BoM ltem: 2
Mat-Ident. HTCM438825R0001 Factory D/N: 151003041
Requisition Number: 915100269/00091/001 ltem: 10
INA/14/587/59003
1 Case 250 430 1.048 383 48 57 cm 03.610.02 Anchoring for generator
2 PC longitudinal cover part KKS No.: 03MKA10
LAENGSABSCHLUSS BEARB. (MIT F BoM No.: HTCM432561M0001
BoM Item: 1
Mat-ldent. HTCM432564M0001 Factory D/N: 151003102
Requisition Number: 915100269/00056/001 ltem: 1
2 PC longitudinal cover part KKS No.: 03MKA10
LAENGSABSCHLUSS BoM No.: HTCM432561M0001
BoM ltem: 2
Mat-Ident. HTCM432566M0001 Factory D/N: 151003102
Requisition Number: 915100269/00057/001 ltem: 2




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 Page 27 of 139
Date 2008-01-11
No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59003
2PC  side cover part KKS No.: 03MKA10
SEITENABSCHLUSS BEARB (GRUNDI BoM No.: HTCM432561M0001
BoM Item: 5
Mat-ldent. HTCM432572R0001 Factory D/N: 151003102
Requisition Number: 915100269/00058/001 ltem: 3
INA/14/587/59013
1 Case 43 76 0.298 148 53 38 cm 03.610.02 Anchoring for generator
4 PC  heating body KKS No.: 03MKA10
HEIZKOERPER BoM No.: GME0873371R0001
BoM ltem: 1
Mat-Ident. HTMG311072P0004 Factory D/N: 151003376
Requisition Number: 915100269/00001/001 ltem: 1
INA/14/587/59018
1 Case 246 366 1.104 98 98 115 cm 03.611.02 Thrust bearing pedestal
1 PC  SHAFT TURNING GEAR BoM ltem: 0
WELLENDREHEINRICHTUNG Zu Factory D/N: 154000301
Lagerb.kpl.HTGD480407M1 P.3 ltem: 1
Mat-ldent. HTGD025042M0003
Requisition Number: 915400071/00016/001
INA/14/587/59020
1 Case 76 96 0.119 140 23 37 cm 03.610.02 Anchoring for generator




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 . Page 28 of 139
Date 2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59020
4 PC  foundation bolts KKS No.: 03MKA10
FUNDAMENTBOLZEN M48 (MIT FARB BoM No.: HTCM432057M0001
BoM Item: 4
Mat-Ident. HTCM331737R0001 Factory D/N: 151003422
Requisition Number: 915100269/00106/001 ltem: 1
INA/14/587/59026
1 Case 10900 11843 11.945 333 170 211 cm 03.611.02 Thrust bearing pedestal
1 PC AL BEARING BLOCK CPL. BoM ltem: 0
AL-LAGERBLOCK KOMPL. Factory D/N: 154000300
ltem: 1
Mat-Ident. HTGD480407M6001
Requisition Number: 915400071/00011/001
2PC PIPETO TURNING GEAR BoM ltem: 0
Rohrleitung zu Dreheinrichtung Factory D/N: 154000300
ltem: 2
Mat-Ident. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915400071/00012/001
1 PC LEVER TO HAND OIL PUMP BoM ltem: 0
Hebel zu Handoelpumpe Factory D/N: 154000300
ltem: 3
Mat-Ident. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915400071/00013/001




ALST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 Page 29 of 139
Date 2008-01-11
No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59026
12 PC COVER BoM Item: 0
DECKEL 80X69X1 Zu Lagergeh.bearb. HTGD080547M4 Factory D/N: 154000300
pP.32 ltem: 4
Mat-ldent. HTGD433316P0001
Requisition Number: 915400071/00014/001
1 PC  SHIM PLATE (RESTMATERIAL) BoM Item: 0
Diverse Beilagen zu Axial- u.Stuetzlgb. (Restmaterial) Factory D/N: 154000300
ltem: 5
Mat-ldent. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915400071/00015/001
INA/14/587/59027
1 Case 5000 5583 7.921 368 105 205 cm 03.611.02 Thrust bearing pedestal
4PC SCREW BoM Item: 0
B6KT-Schraube MZ M48XTX100 Zu Lagerb.HTCT080273R2 Factory D/N: 154000299
Pos.55 ltem: 5
Mat-ldent. NBT 403026P1625
Requisition Number: 915400071/00010/001
1 PC  THREADED ROD BoM Item: 0
GEWINDESTANGE Zu Lagerb.HTCT080273R2 Pos.34 Factory D/N: 154000299
ltem: 2
Mat-ldent. HTGD480212P0001
Requisition Number: 915400071/00007/001




ALST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 Page 30 of 139
Date 2008-01-11
No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59027
1PC  WASHER BoM Item: 0
SCHEIBE DIN 00125 B25 ST50 4AG Zu Factory D/N: 154000299
Lagerb.HTCT080273R2 P0s.36 ltem: 3
Mat-ldent. NB 335050P6113
Requisition Number: 915400071/00008/001
1PC NUT BoM ltem: 0
6KTMU*DIN00934-M24-8-A3G Zu Lagerb.HTCT080273R2 Factory D/N: 154000299
Pos.37 ltem: 4
Mat-ldent. NB 332600P0117
Requisition Number: 915400071/00009/001
1 PC  SUPPORTING BEARING BLOCK CPL. BoM Item: 0
STUETZ-LAGERBLOCK KOMPL. Factory D/N: 154000299
ltem: 1
Mat-ldent. HTGD080273R6002
Requisition Number: 915400071/00006/001
INA/14/587/59029
1 Case 649 740 0.73 106 106 65 cm 03.610.01 Anchoring for turbine
2PC LOCKING PAD BoM No.: GMD0218195R0001
Halteklotz kpl. BoM Item: 6
Factory D/N: 153002995
Mat-ldent. HTGD480179R0001 ltem: 8
Requisition Number: 915300584/00019/001




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 Page 31 of 139
Date 2008-01-11
No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59029
2PC LOCKING PAD BoM No.: GMD0218195R0001
Halteklotz kpl. BoM ltem: 7
Factory D/N: 153002995
Mat-ldent. HTGD480080R0001 ltem: 9
Requisition Number: 915300584/00020/001
1 PC  FIXING POINT WEDGE BoM No.: GMD0218195R0001
Fixpunktkeil kpl. BoM ltem: 8
Factory D/N: 153002995
Mat-Ident. HTGD280309R0001 ltem: 10
Requisition Number: 915300584/00021/001
2PC  FIXING POINT WEDGE BoM No.: GMD0218195R0001
Fixpunktkeil kpl. BoM ltem: 9
Factory D/N: 153002995
Mat-Ident. HTGD280309R0002 ltem: 13
Requisition Number: 915300584/00024/001
INA/14/587/59030
1 Case 1052 1210 1.46 193 78 97 cm 03.610.01 Anchoring for turbine
4 PC  FOUNDATION SCREW BoM No.: GMD0917620R0001
Fundamentschraube M 64 mit Spez.-Mutter Schutzhaube BoM ltem: 1
und 6kt-schraube Factory D/N: 153002995

Mat-ldent.
Requisition Number:

HTGD458273P4136
915300584/00001/001

ltem:

1




249220000

Order No.:
AI-ST©1 PerlciirngoList No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

32 0f 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59030
12 PC SCREW BoM No.: GMD0917617R0001
ZYL.SCHR.M.INN-6KT. M12-TX25 BoM Item: 3
Factory D/N: 153002995
Mat-ldent. NBT 403052P1417 ltem: 6
Requisition Number: 915300584/00012/001
6 PC  SUPPORTING DISC BoM No.: GMD0917617R0001
Auflagescheibe BoM ltem: 5
Factory D/N: 153002995
Mat-Ident. HTGD340327P0017 ltem: 7
Requisition Number: 915300584/00014/001
60 PC SHIM PLATE BoM No.: HTGD480008R0001
Beilageblech BoM ltem: 3
Factory D/N: 153002995
Mat-Ident. HTGD480011P0001 ltem: 11
Requisition Number: 915300584/00022/001
6 PC  SHIM PLATE BoM No.: HTGD480008R0001
Beilageblech BoM Item: 4
Factory D/N: 153002995
Mat-ldent. HTGD480011P0002 ltem: 12
Requisition Number: 915300584/00023/001
120 PC SHIM PLATE BoM No.: HTGD480008R0001
Beilageblech BoM ltem: 3
Factory D/N: 153002995
Mat-Ident. HTGD480011P0001 ltem: 14
Requisition Number: 915300584/00025/001




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

33 0f 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width
Content
INA/14/587/59030
12 PC SHIM PLATE BoM No.: HTGD480008R0001
Beilageblech BoM ltem: 4
Factory D/N: 153002995
Mat-ldent. HTGD480011P0002 ltem: 15
Requisition Number: 915300584/00026/001
2 PC  spring connecting link cpl. BoM No.: *42405
Federpendelstitze kpl. BoM Item: 10
Factory D/N: 153002995
Mat-Ident. HTGD231132R0001 ltem: 16
Requisition Number: 915300584/00027/001
4 PC  SUPPORTING DISC BoM No.: GMD0917620R0001
Auflagescheibe BoM ltem: 3
Factory D/N: 153002995
Mat-Ident. HTGD340327P0007 ltem: 2
Requisition Number: 915300584/00004/001
4 PC  FOUNDATION SCREW BoM No.: GMD0917619R0001
FUNDAMENTSCHRAUBE M80x6-T mit Spez.-Mutter BoM ltem: 1
Schutzhaube und 6kt-Schraube Factory D/N: 153002995
ltem: 3
Mat-ldent. HTGD458273P6162
Requisition Number: 915300584/00005/001
4 PC  SUPPORTING DISC BoM No.: GMD0917619R0001
Auflagescheibe BoM ltem: 3
Factory D/N: 153002995
Mat-Ident. HTGD340327P0015 ltem: 4
Requisition Number: 915300584/00008/001




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 . Page 34 of 139
Date 2008-01-11
No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59030
6 PC  FOUNDATION SCREW BoM No.: GMD0917617R0001
FUNDAMENTSCHRAUBE M80x6-T mit Spez.-Mutter BoM Item: 1
Schutzhaube und 6kt.-Schraube Factory D/N: 153002995
ltem: 5
Mat-ldent. HTGD458273P6144
Requisition Number: 915300584/00009/001
INA/14/587/59031
1 Case 1635 1940 2.516 228 178 62 cm 03.610.01 Anchoring for turbine
6 PC  FOUNDATION SHIM BoM No.: GMD0917617R0001
Fundamentunterlage zus.-geb. mit Pos.4,5,6,12,13 BoM ltem: 2
Factory D/N: 153002994
Mat-Ident. HTGD229343R0003 ltem: 5
Requisition Number: 915300584/00010/001
6 PC  SUPPORTING RING BoM No.: HTGD229343R0003
Auflagering BoM ltem: 14
Factory D/N: 153002994
Mat-Ident. HTGD336775P0003 ltem: 6
Requisition Number: 915300584/00011/001
6 PC  DISTANCE SLEEVE BoM No.: GMD0917617R0001
Distanzhilse BoM Item: 4
Factory D/N: 153002994
Mat-Ident. HTGD464555P0005 ltem: 7
Requisition Number: 915300584/00013/001




Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

ALSTO

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

35 0f 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59031
4PC FOUNDATION SHIM BoM No.: GMD0218195R0001
Fundamentunterlage zus.-geb. mit Pos. 4,5,6,12,13 BoM ltem: 4
Factory D/N: 153002994
Mat-ldent. HTGD480079R0001 ltem: 8
Requisition Number: 915300584/00015/001
4 PC  SUPPORTING RING BoM No.: HTGD229343R0003
Auflagering BoM ltem: 14
Factory D/N: 153002994
Mat-Ident. HTGD336775P0003 ltem: 9
Requisition Number: 915300584/00016/001
4PC FOUNDATION SHIM BoM No.: GMD0218195R0001
Fundament-Unterlage zus.-geb. mit Pos.4,5,6,8,9 BoM ltem: 5
Factory D/N: 153002994
Mat-Ident. HTGD229343R0002 ltem: 10
Requisition Number: 915300584/00017/001
4 PC SUPPORTING RING BoM No.: HTGD229343R0002
Auflagering BoM ltem: 10
Factory D/N: 153002994
Mat-ldent. HTGD336775P0002 ltem: 11
Requisition Number: 915300584/00018/001
4 PC FOUNDATIN SHIM BoM No.: GMDO0917620R0001
Fundament-Unterlage zus.-geb.mit Pos. 4,5,6,8,9 BoM ltem: 2
Factory D/N: 153002994
Mat-Ident. HTGD229343R0002 ltem: 1
Requisition Number: 915300584/00002/001




ALST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 Page 36 of 139
Date 2008-01-11
No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59031
4 PC  SUPPORTING RING BoM No.: HTGD229343R0002
Auflagering BoM ltem: 10
Factory D/N: 153002994
Mat-ldent. HTGD336775P0002 ltem: 2
Requisition Number: 915300584/00003/001
4 PC  FOUNDATION SHIM BoM No.: GMD0917619R0001
Fundamentunterlage zus.-geb. mit Pos.4,5,6,12,13 BoM Item: 2
Factory D/N: 153002994
Mat-Ident. HTGD480079R0001 ltem: 3
Requisition Number: 915300584/00006/001
4 PC  SUPPORTING RING BoM No.: HTGD229343R0003
Auflagering BoM ltem: 14
Factory D/N: 153002994
Mat-Ident. HTGD336775P0003 ltem: 4
Requisition Number: 915300584/00007/001
INA/14/587/59035
1 Case 230 270 0.285 77 57 65 cm 03.610.02 Anchoring for generator
1 PC  wedge KKS No.: 03MKA10
KEIL BoM No.: HTCM431125M0001
BoM Item: 1
Mat-ldent. HTCM431132M0002 Factory D/N: 151003460
Requisition Number: 915100269/00125/001 ltem: 2




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 Page 37 of 139
Date 2008-01-11
No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59035
12 PC foundation bottom bar layer KKS No.: 03MKA10
FUNDAMENTUNTERLAGE BoM No.: HTCM432057M0001
BoM Item: 20
Mat-ldent. HTCM436871R0001 Factory D/N: 151003460
Requisition Number: 915100269/00065/001 ltem: 1
INA/14/587/59036
1 Case 481 582 0.712 230 43 72 cm 03.610.02 Anchoring for generator
18 PC foundation bolts M48 KKS No.: 03MKA10
Fundamentbolzen M 48 BoM No.: HTCM432057M0001
BoM ltem: 3
Mat-Ident. GME0941069M0001 Factory D/N: 151003530
Requisition Number: 915100269/00055/001 ltem: 1
INA/14/587/59043
1 Case 128 160 0.299 78 58 66 cm 03.614.01 Gland steam pipes
1 PC  DIN-PARTS /DN 50/ RST37-2 (FLANGE / GASKET /BOLT | KKS No.: MAC80/30/10
WITH NUTS / ORIFICE) BoM No.: GMC2016604
BoM Item: SH. 2
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261119378/00001/001
PO Number: 4500012130/00014




Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

ALSTO

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

38 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59043
1 PC  DIN-PARTS /DN 150/ 15MO3 (FLANGE / BOLT WITH KKS No.: MAW10/MAA10/20
NUTS) BoM No.: GMC2016604
BoM ltem: SH. 2
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261119378/00002/001
PO Number: 4500012130/00014
1 PC  DIN-PARTS /DN 150/ 13CRMO44 (FLANGE / BOLT WITH KKS No.: MAW10/MAA10/21
NUTS) BoM No.: GMC2016604
BoM Item: SH. 2
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261119378/00003/001
PO Number: 4500012130/00014
1 PC  DIN-PARTS /DN 150/ 13CRMO44 (FLANGE / BOLT WITH KKS No.: MAM10/MAA10/48
NUTS) BoM No.: GMC2016604
BoM ltem: SH. 2
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261119378/00004/001
PO Number: 4500012130/00014
1 PC DIN-PARTS /DN 125/ 15MO3 (FLANGE / BOLT WITH KKS No.: MAW10/MAB10/20
NUTS) BoM No.: GMC2016604
BoM Item: SH. 2
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261119378/00005/001
PO Number: 4500012130/00014




Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

ALSTO

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

39 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59043
1 PC  DIN-PARTS /DN 50/ 15MO3 (FLANGE / BOLT WITH KKS No.: MAW30/MAA10/25
NUTS) BoM No.: GMC2016604
BoM ltem: SH. 2
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261119378/00006/001
PO Number: 4500012130/00014
1 PC DIN-PARTS /DN 50/ 15MO3 (FLANGE / BOLT WITH KKS No.: MAW30/MAA10/26
NUTS) BoM No.: GMC2016604
BoM Item: SH. 2
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261119378/00007/001
PO Number: 4500012130/00014
1 PC DIN-PARTS /DN 80/ 15MO3 (FLANGE / BOLT WITH KKS No.: MAW30/MAB10/25
NUTS) BoM No.: GMC2016604
BoM ltem: SH. 3
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261119378/00008/001
PO Number: 4500012130/00014
1 PC DIN-PARTS /DN 80/ 15MO3 (FLANGE / BOLT WITH KKS No.: MAW40/MAA10/27
NUTS) BoM No.: GMC2016604
BoM Item: SH. 3
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261119378/00009/001
PO Number: 4500012130/00014




Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

ALSTO

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

40 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59043
1 PC DIN-PARTS / DN 80 / 13CRMO44 (FLANGE / BOLT WITH KKS No.: MAW40/MAA10/28
NUTS) BoM No.: GMC2016604
BoM ltem: SH. 3
Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261119378/00010/001
PO Number: 4500012130/00014
1 PC DILO-UNION, J1B-G25, MAT. C22.8 KKS No.: MAW30/MAB10/30
BoM No.: GMC2016604
Mat-ldent. - BoM ltem: SH. 3
Requisition Number: 261119378/00011/001
PO Number: 4500012130/00014
2 PC DILO-UNION, JH1B-G25, MAT. 13CRMO44 KKS No.: MAW30/MAA10/30
BoM No.: GMC2016604
Mat-ldent. - BoM ltem: SH. 3
Requisition Number: 261119378/00012/001
PO Number: 4500012130/00014
1 PC DILO-UNION, JH1B-G25, MAT. 13CRMO44 KKS No.: MAW30/MAA10/31
BoM No.: GMC2016604
Mat-ldent. - BoM ltem: SH. 3
Requisition Number: 261119378/00013/001
PO Number: 4500012130/00014
2 PC DILO-UNION, J1B-G32, MAT. C22.8 KKS No.: MAL70/MAC31/35,31/36
BoM No.: GMC2016604
Mat-ldent. - BoM ltem: SH. 3
Requisition Number: 261119378/00014/001
PO Number: 4500012130/00014




Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

ALSTO

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

41 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59043
1 PC  DILO-UNION, J1B-G20, MAT. C22.8 KKS No.: MAW15BR011
BoM No.: GMC2016604
Mat-Ident. - BoM ltem: SH. 3
Requisition Number: 261119378/00015/001
PO Number: 4500012130/00014
2PC DILO-UNION, J1B-G20, MAT. C22.8 KKS No.: MAW30/101
BoM No.: GMC2016604
Mat-Ident. - BoM ltem: SH. 3
Requisition Number: 261119378/00016/001
PO Number: 4500012130/00014
2PC JACKETED GASKET B25 A-DN150 PN16 W. GRAPHITE KKS No.: MAW10/MAA10/21
13CRMO44 BoM No.: GMC2016604
BoM Item: SH. 2
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261119378/00018/001
PO Number: 4500012130/00014
2PC JACKETED GASKET B25 A-DN150 PN64 W. GRAPHITE KKS No.: MAM10/MAA10/48
13CRMO44 BoM No.: GMC2016604
BoM ltem: SH. 2
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261119378/00019/001
PO Number: 4500012130/00014




Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

ALSTO

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

42 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59043
2PC JACKETED GASKET B25 A-DN125 PN16 W. GRAPHITE KKS No.: MAW10/MAB10/20
13CRMO44 BoM No.: GMC2016604
BoM ltem: SH. 2
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261119378/00020/001
PO Number: 4500012130/00014
2PC JACKETED GASKET B25 A-DN50 PN16 W. GRAPHITE KKS No.: MAW30/MAA10/25
13CRMO44 BoM No.: GMC2016604
BoM Item: SH. 2
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261119378/00021/001
PO Number: 4500012130/00014
2PC JACKETED GASKET B25 A-DN50 PN16 W. GRAPHITE KKS No.: MAW30/MAA10/26
13CRMO44 BoM No.: GMC2016604
BoM ltem: SH. 2
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261119378/00022/001
PO Number: 4500012130/00014
2PC JACKETED GASKET B25 A-DN80 PN16 W. GRAPHITE KKS No.: MAW30/MAB10/25
13CRMO44 BoM No.: GMC2016604
BoM Item: SH. 3
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261119378/00023/001
PO Number: 4500012130/00014




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 . Page 43 of 139
Date 2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59043
2PC JACKETED GASKET B25 A-DN80 PN40 W. GRAPHITE KKS No.: MAW40/MAA10/27
13CRMO44 BoM No.: GMC2016604
BoM ltem: SH. 3
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261119378/00024/001
PO Number: 4500012130/00014
2PC  JACKETED GASKET B25 A-DN80 PN40 W. GRAPHITE KKS No.: MAW40/MAA10/28
13CRMO44 BoM No.: GMC2016604
BoM Item: SH. 3
Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261119378/00025/001
PO Number: 4500012130/00014
2PC  JACKETED GASKET B25 A-DN150 PN16 W. GRAPHITE KKS No.: MAW10/MAA10/20
13CRMO44 BoM No.: GMC2016604
BoM ltem: SH. 2
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261119378/00017/001
PO Number: 4500012130/00014
INA/14/587/59045
1 Case 129 258 1.481 108 108 127 cm 03.611.05 2. LP bearing pedestal
12 PC  HEXAGON BOLT, EN 24014 - M 20 X 80, MAT. A2-70 KKS No.: MAD 20
BoM No.: GMC2 014 058
Mat-ldent. - BoM Item: SH. 1
Requisition Number: 261118271/00007/001
PO Number: 4500010846/00014




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

44 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59045
12 PC  HEXAGON NUT, EN 24032 - M 20, MAT. A2-70 KKS No.: MAD 20
BoM No.: GMC2 014 058
Mat-ldent. - BoM Item: SH. 1
Requisition Number: 261118271/00008/001
PO Number: 4500010846/00014
1 PC  SIGHT-GLASS, ACC. GMC1014856 P23, D=375 MM, MAT. | KKS No.: MAD 20
MAKROLON BoM No.: GMC2 014 058
BoM Item: SH. 1
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261118271/00009/001
PO Number: 4500010846/00014
1 PC  CONNECTION-PIECE TO BEARING SEAMLESS, DN 300/ | KKS No.: MAD 20
200/ 65, MAT. 1.4541 BoM No.: GMC2 014 058
BoM ltem: SH. 1
Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261118271/00001/001
PO Number: 4500010846/00014
1 PC  STRAUB-COUPLING ACC. GMC1014692 P8, MAT. 1.4301 KKS No.: MAD 20
BoM No.: GMC2 014 058
Mat-Ident. - BoM ltem: SH. 1
Requisition Number: 261118271/00002/001
PO Number: 4500010846/00014
1 PC  CONNECTION-TUBE, DN 65, MAT. 1.4541 KKS No.: MAD 20
BoM No.: GMC2 014 058
Mat-Ident. - BoM ltem: SH. 1
Requisition Number: 261118271/00003/001
PO Number: 4500010846/00014




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 . Page 45 of 139
Date 2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59045
1 PC  GASKET, DIN 2690 - DN 300/ PN 16, MAT. C-4409 KKS No.: MAD 20
BoM No.: GMC2 014 058
Mat-Ident. - BoM ltem: SH. 1
Requisition Number: 261118271/00004/001
PO Number: 4500010846/00014
2PC  GASKET, DIN 2690 - DN 300/ PN 10, MAT. C-4409 KKS No.: MAD 20
BoM No.: GMC2 014 058
Mat-Ident. - BoM ltem: SH. 1
Requisition Number: 261118271/00005/001
PO Number: 4500010846/00014
12 PC  HEXAGON BOLT, EN 24014 - M 24 X 50, MAT. A2-70 KKS No.: MAD 20
BoM No.: GMC2 014 058
Mat-ldent. - BoM Item: SH. 1
Requisition Number: 261118271/00006/001
PO Number: 4500010846/00014
INA/14/587/59049
1 Case 659 860 1.967 198 108 92 cm 03.692.04 Turbine spezific tools
1PC CONE BoM ltem: 0
KONUS KPL. HTGD129866R0001 ZU Factory D/N: 153003224
AUSBL.U.BEIZVORR.HTGD494035R1 P.2 ltem: 1
Mat-ldent. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00001/001




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

46 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59049

1 PC  SUPPORTING RING BoM ltem: 0
STUETZRING HTGD494044P0001 ZU Factory D/N: 153003224
ABPESSVORR.HTGD494035R2 POS.4 ltem: 12
Mat-ldent. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00012/001

1 PC COVER BoM ltem: 0
DECKEL HTGD494049P0001 ZU Factory D/N: 153003224
AUSBL.U.BEIZVORR.HTGD494035R1 P.3 ltem: 2
Mat-Ident. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00002/001

1 PC RING BoM ltem: 0
RING HTGD494051P0001 ZU Factory D/N: 153003224
AUSBL.U.BEIZVORR.HTGD494035R1 P.4 ltem: 3
Mat-ldent. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00003/001

1 PC SEALING RING BoM ltem: 0
DICHTRING DN355 HTGD351267P0010 ZU Factory D/N: 153003224
AUSBL.U.BEIZVORR.HTGD494035R1 P.5 ltem: 4

Mat-Ident. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00004/001




ALST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 Page 47 of 139
Date 2008-01-11
No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59049
8 PC  PIN SCREW BoM Item: 0
STIFTSCHR.200LG HTGD464333P0005 ZU Factory D/N: 153003224
AUSBL.U.BEIZVORR.HTGD494035R1 P.6 ltem: 5
Mat-Ident. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00005/001
8PC  NUT BoM ltem: 0
6KT MUTTER M24 NB 332600P0217 ZU Factory D/N: 153003224
AUSBL.U.BEIZVORR.HTGD494035R1 P.8 ltem: 7
Mat-ldent. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00007/001
INA/14/587/59050
1 Case 515 612 0.699 118 63 94 cm 03.692.04 Turbine spezific tools
1 PC COVER BoM Item: 0
DECKEL HTGD351368P0001 ZU Factory D/N: 153003224
ABPESSVORR.HTGD494035R2 POS.2 ltem: 10
Mat-Ident. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00010/001
1 PC  LOCKING COVER BoM ltem: 0
VERSCHLUSSDECKEL HTGD494045P0001 ZU Factory D/N: 153003224
ABPESSVORR.HTGD494035R2 POS.3 ltem: 11
Mat-ldent. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00011/001




Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

ALSTO

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

48 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59050

1PC WEB BoM ltem: 0
STEG HTGD494041P0001 ZU Factory D/N: 153003224
ABPESSVORR.HTGD494035R2 POS.5 ltem: 13
Mat-ldent. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00013/001

1 PC PIN SCREW BoM ltem: 0
STIFTSCHR.M16X420 HTGD485636P0006 ZU Factory D/N: 153003224
ABPESSVORR.HTGD494035R2 POS.6 ltem: 14
Mat-Ident. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00014/001

1 PC NUT BoM ltem: 0
6KT-MUTTER M16 NB 332600P0115 ZU Factory D/N: 153003224
ABPESSVORR.HTGD494035R2 POS.7 ltem: 15
Mat-ldent. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00015/001

1 PC O-RING BoM ltem: 0
O-RING D754X7 HTGR320070P0015 ZU Factory D/N: 153003224
ABPESSVORR.HTGD494035R2 POS.8 ltem: 16

Mat-Ident. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number:

915300625/00016/001




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

49 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59050

1 PC  SEALRING BoM ltem: 0
RD DICHTRING 342.3X7 G80 R 403028P83 ZU Factory D/N: 153003224
ABPESSVORR.HTGD494035R2 POS.9 ltem: 17
Mat-ldent. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00017/001

1 PC SEAL RING BoM ltem: 0
RD DICHTRING 47X5.34 G80 R 403028P31 ZU Factory D/N: 153003224
ABPESSVORR.HTGD494035R2 POS.10 ltem: 18
Mat-Ident. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00018/001

1 PC PIN SCREW BoM ltem: 0
STIFTSCHRAUBE 580 LG HTGD464333P0007 ZU Factory D/N: 153003224
ABPESSVORR.HTGD494035R2 POS.11 ltem: 19
Mat-ldent. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00019/001

1PC WEB BoM ltem: 0
STEG HTGD494100P0001 ZU Factory D/N: 153003224
ABPESSVORR.HTGD494035R2 POS.12 ltem: 20

Mat-Ident. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00020/001




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

50 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59050

1 PC NUT BoM ltem: 0
6KT-MUTTER M24 NB 332600P0117 ZU Factory D/N: 153003224
ABPESSVORR.HTGD494035R2 POS.13 ltem: 21
Mat-ldent. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00021/001

1 PC CONE BoM ltem: 0
KONUS KPL. HTGD129867R0001 ZU AUSBL.- Factory D/N: 153003224
BEIZVORR.HTGD494036R0001 P.2 ltem: 22
Mat-ldent. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00022/001

1PC COVER BoM ltem: 0
DECKEL HTGD351366P0001 ZU AUSBL.- Factory D/N: 153003224
BEIZVORR.HTGD494036R0001 P.3 ltem: 23
Mat-ldent. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00023/001

1 PC RING BoM ltem: 0
RING HTGD494052P0001 ZU AUSBL.- Factory D/N: 153003224
BEIZVORR.HTGD494036R0001 P.4 ltem: 24

Mat-Ident. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00024/001




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

51 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59050

1 PC  SEALRING BoM ltem: 0
DICHTRING DN200 HTGD351267P007 ZU AUSBL.- Factory D/N: 153003224
BEIZVORR.HTGD494036R0001 P.5 ltem: 25
Mat-ldent. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00025/001

4 PC PIN SCREW BoM ltem: 0
STIFTSCHRAUBE 300LG HTGD458885P0005 ZU AUSBL.- | Factory D/N: 153003224
BEIZVORR.HTGD494036R0001 P.6 ltem: 26
Mat-Ident. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00026/001

4PC SCREW BoM ltem: 0
I6KT-SCHR.M12X45 NB 315858P0415 ZU AUSBL.- Factory D/N: 153003224
BEIZVORR.HTGD494036R0001 P.7 ltem: 27
Mat-ldent. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00027/001

4 PC NUT BoM ltem: 0
6KT-MUTTER M20 NB 332600P0116 ZU AUSBL.- Factory D/N: 153003224
BEIZVORR.HTGD494036R0001 P.8 ltem: 28

Mat-Ident. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00028/001




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

52 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59050

1 PC GASKET BoM ltem: 0
RILLENDICHTUNG HTGD458548P0014 ZU AUSBL.- Factory D/N: 153003224
BEIZVORR.HTGD494036R0001 P.9 ltem: 29
Mat-ldent. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00029/001

1 PC O-RING BoM ltem: 0
O-RING D410X7 HTGR320070P0009 ZU AUSBL.- Factory D/N: 153003224
BEIZVORR.HTGD494036R0001 P.10 ltem: 30
Mat-ldent. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00030/001

1 PC  SEALRING BoM ltem: 0
RD DICHTRING 183.5X7 R 403028P0069 ZU AUSBL.- Factory D/N: 153003224
BEIZVORR.HTGD494036R0001 P.11 ltem: 31
Mat-ldent. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00031/001

1PC COVER BoM ltem: 0
DECKEL HTGD351338P0002 ZU Factory D/N: 153003224
ABPRESSVORRICHTUNG HTGD494036R0002 P.2 ltem: 32

Mat-Ident. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00032/001




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

53 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59050

1PC COVER BoM ltem: 0
DECKEL HTGD351366P0001 ZU Factory D/N: 153003224
ABPRESSVORRICHTUNG HTGD494036R0002 P.3 ltem: 33
Mat-ldent. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00033/001

1 PC RING BoM ltem: 0
RING HTGD494040P0001 ZU ABPRESSVORRICHTUNG Factory D/N: 153003224
HTGD494036R0002 P.4 ltem: 34
Mat-Ident. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00034/001

1 PC PIPE BoM ltem: 0
ROHR HTGD480019P0003 ZU ABPRESSVORRICHTUNG Factory D/N: 153003224
HTGD494036R0002 P.5 ltem: 35
Mat-ldent. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00035/001

2 PC PIN SCREW BoM ltem: 0
STIFTSCHRAUBE M16X150 HTGD485636P0001 ZU Factory D/N: 153003224
ABPRESSVORRICHTUNG HTGD494036R0002 P.6 ltem: 36

Mat-Ident. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00036/001




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 . Page 54 of 139
Date 2008-01-11
No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59050

4PC SCREW BoM Item: 0
I6KT-SCHR M12X42 NB 315858P0415 ZU Factory D/N: 153003224
ABPRESSVORRICHTUNG HTGD494036R0002 P.7 ltem: 37
Mat-Ident. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00037/001

1 PC LOCKING SCREW BoM ltem: 0
B6KT-VS-SCHR.G1/2A NB 314215P0105 ZU Factory D/N: 153003224
ABPRESSVORRICHTUNG HTGD494036R0002 P.8 ltem: 38
Mat-ldent. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00038/001

1 PC  SCREWING BoM Item: 0
VSCHR.GE 10XG 1/2A HZN 452704R1266 ZU Factory D/N: 153003224
ABPRESSVORRICHTUNG HTGD494036R0002 P.9 ltem: 39
Mat-Ident. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00039/001

2PC NUT BoM ltem: 0
6KT-MUTTER M16 NB 332600P0115 ZU Factory D/N: 153003224
ABPRESSVORRICHTUNG HTGD494036R0002 P.10 ltem: 40

Mat-ldent.
Requisition Number:

GM 999999R9999
915300625/00040/001




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

55 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59050

1 PC GASKET BoM ltem: 0
RILLENDICHTUNG HTGD458548P0014 ZU Factory D/N: 153003224
ABPRESSVORRICHTUNG HTGD494036R0002 P.11 ltem: 41
Mat-ldent. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00041/001

1 PC O-RING BoM ltem: 0
O-RING D410X7 HTGR320070P0009 ZU Factory D/N: 153003224
ABPRESSVORRICHTUNG HTGD494036R0002 P.12 ltem: 42
Mat-ldent. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00042/001

1 PC  SEALRING BoM ltem: 0
RD DICHTRING 183.5X7 R 403028P0069 ZU Factory D/N: 153003224
ABPRESSVORRICHTUNG HTGD494036R0002 P.13 ltem: 43
Mat-ldent. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00043/001

4PC SCREW BoM ltem: 0
I6KT-SCHR.M16X120 NB 315857P0477 ZU Factory D/N: 153003224
AUSBL.U.BEIZVORR.HTGD494035R1 P.7 ltem: 6

Mat-Ident. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00006/001




ALST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 Page 56 of 139
Date 2008-01-11
No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59050
1 PC O-RING BoM ltem: 0
O-RING D754X7 HTGR320070P0015 ZU Factory D/N: 153003224
AUSBL.U.BEIZVORR.HTGD494035R1 P.9 ltem: 8
Mat-Ident. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00008/001
1 PC O-RING BoM ltem: 0
O-RING D739X7 HTGR320070P0016 ZU Factory D/N: 153003224
AUSBL.U.BEIZVORR.HTGD494035R1 P.10 ltem: 9
Mat-ldent. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300625/00009/001
INA/14/587/59052
1 Case 7473 8870 20.674 293 280 252 cm 03.692.04 Turbine spezific tools
1 PC VALVE BLOCK CPL. KKS No.: 13MAB11
VENTILBLOCK KPL. REV.- BoM No.: *42427
BoM ltem: 10
Mat-Ident. HTGD494032R0001 Factory D/N: 153003219
Requisition Number: 915300625/00050/001 ltem: 1
24 PC SCREW BoM No.: HTGD494032R0001
Dehnstiftsch.M48-Tx335 BoM ltem: 8
Factory D/N: 153003219
Mat-ldent. TGD 218960P0111 ltem: 2
Requisition Number: 915300625/00051/001




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 Page 57 of 139
Date 2008-01-11
No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59052
24 PC EXPANSION SLEEVE BoM No.: HTGD494032R0001
Dehnhilse 48,4 BoM ltem: 9
Factory D/N: 153003219
Mat-ldent. TGD 327928P0002 ltem: 3
Requisition Number: 915300625/00052/001
24 PC NUT BoM No.: HTGD494032R0001
Mutter M48 BoM ltem: 10
Factory D/N: 153003219
Mat-Ident. TGD 327809P0002 ltem: 4
Requisition Number: 915300625/00053/001
INA/14/587/59055
1 Case 33 110 0.656 168 63 62 cm 03.634.01 Measuring parts, terminal box compl.
1 PC  subdistributor generator monitoring system
Unterverteiler fir Romon einschl. Gerist und Verkabelung
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 590012056/00001/001
1 PC  CSXT4 99-05-30
disc 3,5", IBN software version 1.7
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 590012056/00002/001
1 PC  IB-handbook
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 590012056/00003/001




249220000

Order No.:
AI-ST©1 P;ciirngoList No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

58 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59055

1 PC installation & operation instructions version 1.63, english

Mat-Ident.

Requisition Number:

590012056/00004/001

9PC clamps

Mat-Ident.

Requisition Number:

590012056/00005/001

9 PC screws

Mat-ldent.

Requisition Number:

590012056/00006/001

9 PC dowels

Mat-Ident.

Requisition Number:

590012056/00007/001

1 PC sensor cable

Mat-Ident.

Requisition Number:

590012056/00008/001




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 Page 59 of 139
Date 2008-01-11
No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59055
1 PC  programmer cable
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 590012056/00009/001
INA/14/587/59057
1 Case 42 52 0.064 57 32 35 cm 03.600.01 Foundation parts for T/G
8 PC  polygonpoint-protecting-box
Polygonpunkt-Schutzkasten 220x220x50
Mat-ldent. GGSA0X0001
Requisition Number: 261118043/00001/001
PO Number: 4500010460/00014
8 PC identification symbol board
Kennz.-Platte, Messing D 50mm
Mat-ldent. GGSA0X0001
Requisition Number: 261118043/00002/001
PO Number: 4500010460/00014
8PC  bolt
Verm.-Bolzen, flachr. Kopf D 26mm
Mat-ldent. GGSA0X0001
Requisition Number: 261118043/00003/001
PO Number: 4500010460/00014
INA/14/587/59058
1 Case 5200 6300 14.378 268 185 290 cm 03.692.04 Turbine spezific tools




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 Page 60 of 139
Date 2008-01-11
No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59058
1 PC  VALVE BLOCK CPL. KKS No.: 14MAA11
Ventilblock kpl. BoM No.: *42422
BoM Item: 10
Mat-ldent. HTGD494034R0002 Factory D/N: 153003247
Requisition Number: 915300625/00054/001 ltem: 1
INA/14/587/59059
1 Unpacked 44000 44000 31.694 530 230 260 cm 03.610.01 Anchoring for turbine
1 PC  HP-TURBINE CPL. BoM No.: *42418
HD-Turbine kpl. BoM ltem: 10
Factory D/N: 153003263
Mat-Ident. GMD0901747M0001 ltem: 1
Requisition Number: 915300584/00060/001
INA/14/587/59060
1 Case 627 800 1.654 188 88 100 cm 03.692.04 Turbine spezific tools
1 PC  QUICK CLOSING DRIVE KKS No.: 14MAB11AAQ01
Schnellschlussantr.m.Verkablg. BoM No.: *42432
BoM Item: 10
Mat-ldent. HTGD025364R0404 Factory D/N: 153003252
Requisition Number: 915300625/00045/001 ltem: 2




ALSTO

Order No.:
Packing List No.: 10031755

249220000

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

61 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59060
1PC ACTUATOR KKS No.: 14MAA11AA011
Stellantrieb kpl.m.Verkabelung BoM No.: *42431
BoM Item: 10
Mat-ldent. HTGD022426M0414 Factory D/N: 153003252
Requisition Number: 915300625/00046/001 ltem: 3
1 PC  AMPLIFIER KKS No.: 14MAA11AA011
VERSTAERKER BoM Item: 0
Factory D/N: 153003252
Mat-Ident. HTGD471475P0001 ltem: 4
Requisition Number: 915300625/00047/001
INA/14/587/59061
1 Case 780 1.984 143 143 97 cm 03.692.04 Turbine spezific tools
1 PC QUICK CLOSING DRIVE KKS No.: 14MAA11AA001
SSA m.Verkabelung Montage BoM No.: *42430
BoM Item: 10
Mat-ldent. HTGD025342M0404 Factory D/N: 153003252
Requisition Number: 915300625/00044/001 ltem: 1
1 PC  ACTUATOR KKS No.: 14MAB11AA011
Stellantrieb m.Verk.Montage BoM No.: *42433
BoM ltem: 10
Mat-Ident. HTGD025341R0411 Factory D/N: 153003252
Requisition Number: 915300625/00048/001 ltem: 5




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 . Page 62 of 139
Date 2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59061
1 PC AMPLIFIER KKS No.: 14MAB11AA011
VERSTAERKER BoM ltem: 0
Factory D/N: 153003252
Mat-Ident. HTGD471475P0001 ltem: 6
Requisition Number: 915300625/00049/001
INA/14/587/59062
1 Case 668 1160 10.473 228 198 232 cm 03.614.06 Gland steam condenser
1 PC Double-Fan for Condenser KKS No.: MAWS30ANO001/002
Doppelgeblase BoM No.: GMC1452832
Mat-ldent. GGSMO0X0001
Requisition Number: 261121633/00008/001
PO Number: 4500013580/00014
INA/14/587/59063
1 Case 1194 1870 14.911 398 143 262 cm 03.614.06 Gland steam condenser

1 PC  Piping for Double-CondenserFan
Kondensatleitung f. Doppelventilator

Mat-ldent. GGSMO0X0001
Requisition Number: 261121633/00002/001
PO Number: 4500013580/00014




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

63 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59063

1 PC  Glansteam Condenser KKS No.: MAW30ACO001
Stobudako BoM No.: GMC1452832
Mat-ldent. GGSM0X0001
Requisition Number: 261121633/00001/001
PO Number: 4500013580/00014

1 PC  Airsupply-Piping for Double-CondenserFan
Zuluftleitung f. Doppelventilator mit Schrauben und Muttern
Mat-Ident. GGSMO0X0001
Requisition Number: 261121633/00003/001
PO Number: 4500013580/00014

3 PC  Support for Airsupply-Piping
Rohrabstitzung f. Zuluftleitung Doppelventilator
Mat-ldent. GGSM0X0001
Requisition Number: 261121633/00004/001
PO Number: 4500013580/00014

10 PC cone plug

Konusstopfen 25x1

Mat-Ident. GGSM0X0001
Requisition Number: 261121633/00005/001
PO Number: 4500013580/00014




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 Page 64 of 139
Date 2008-01-11
No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width
Content
INA/14/587/59063
4 PC anchor
PSE-Anker M20
Mat-Ident. GGSM0X0001
Requisition Number: 261121633/00006/001
PO Number: 4500013580/00014
2PC  Seal Dia 150
Dichtungen DN 150 PN 10
Mat-Ident. GGSMO0X0001
Requisition Number: 261121633/00007/001
PO Number: 4500013580/00014
INA/14/587/59064
1 Case 500 580 0.799 157 67 76 cm 03.610.01 Anchoring for turbine
16 PC EXPANSION SCREW BoM No.: GMDO0113162R0001
Dehnstiftschr.M64-Tx400 BoM Item: 10
Factory D/N: 153003264
Mat-ldent. TGD 218966P0105 ltem: 1
Requisition Number: 915300584/00028/001
16 PC EXPANSION SLEEVE BoM No.: GMDO0113162R0001
Dehnhlilse 64,4 BoM ltem: 11
Factory D/N: 153003264
Mat-Ident. TGD 327930P0002 ltem: 2
Requisition Number: 915300584/00029/001




ALSTO

Order No.:
Packing List No.: 10031755

249220000

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

65 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59064
16 PC  NUT BoM No.: GMDO0113162R0001
Mutter M64 BoM ltem: 12
Factory D/N: 153003264
Mat-ldent. TGD 218947P0002 ltem: 3
Requisition Number: 915300584/00030/001
1 PC LOCKING SCREW BoM No.: GMDO0113162R0001
VERSCHL-SCHR. M36 BoM ltem: 25
Factory D/N: 153003264
Mat-Ident. TGD 326423P0001 ltem: 4
Requisition Number: 915300584/00031/001
1 PC  SEALRING BoM No.: GMDO0113162R0001
DICHTUNGSRING BoM ltem: 26
Factory D/N: 153003264
Mat-Ident. TGD 430936P0001 ltem: 5
Requisition Number: 915300584/00032/001
1 PC  CENTERING RING BoM No.: GMD0060072R0001
Zentrierring ST.S BoM Item: 24
Factory D/N: 153003264
Mat-Ident. GMD0060077M0001 ltem: 6
Requisition Number: 915300584/00033/001
1 PC  CENTERING RING BoM No.: GMD0060072R0001
Zentrierring GEN.S BoM Item: 25
Factory D/N: 153003264
Mat-Ident. GMD0060078M0001 ltem: 7
Requisition Number: 915300584/00034/001




Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

ALSTO

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

66 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59064
1 PC  HINGE PIECE BoM No.: HTGD080665R0001
Gelenkstiick Lange AL=332mm BoM ltem: 1
Factory D/N: 153003264
Mat-ldent. HTGD347862P0332 ltem: 8
Requisition Number: 915300584/00035/001
1PC THERMOCOUPLE BoM No.: HTGDO080665R0001
Thermoelement kpl. BoM Item: 2
Factory D/N: 153003264
Mat-Ident. HTGD380122R0001 ltem: 9
Requisition Number: 915300584/00036/001
1PC  MEASURING HEAD BoM No.: HTGD380122R0001
Messkopf BoM ltem: 3
Factory D/N: 153003264
Mat-Ident. HTGD480352P0001 ltem: 10
Requisition Number: 915300584/00037/001
1 PC  SPRING CUP BoM No.: HTGD080665R0001
Federteller BoM Item: 3
Factory D/N: 153003264
Mat-ldent. HTGD480119P0001 ltem: 11
Requisition Number: 915300584/00038/001
1 PC SPRING BoM No.: HTGD080665R0001
Druckfeder BoM ltem: 4
Factory D/N: 153003264
Mat-Ident. HTGD480120P0001 ltem: 12
Requisition Number: 915300584/00039/001




ALSTO

Order No.:
Packing List No.: 10031755

249220000

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

67 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59064
1 PC  CONNECTING HEAD BoM No.: HTGDO080665R0001
Anschlusskopf BoM ltem: 11
Factory D/N: 153003264
Mat-ldent. HTGD380131R0001 ltem: 13
Requisition Number: 915300584/00040/001
3PC SCREW BoM No.: HTGDO080665R0001
6kt.-Shr.-M10-Tx25 BoM Item: 25
Factory D/N: 153003264
Mat-Ident. NB 401330P0410 ltem: 14
Requisition Number: 915300584/00041/001
3PC LOCKING PLATE BoM No.: HTGDO080665R0001
Sicherungsblech BoM ltem: 26
Factory D/N: 153003264
Mat-Ident. NB 336850P4045 ltem: 15
Requisition Number: 915300584/00042/001
1 PC  HINGE PIECE BoM No.: GMD2961206R0001
Gelenkstlick BoM Item: 1
Factory D/N: 153003264
Mat-ldent. GMD2953433P0001 ltem: 16
Requisition Number: 915300584/00043/001
1PC THERMOCOUPLE BoM No.: GMD2961206R0001
Thermoelement kpl. BoM ltem: 2
Factory D/N: 153003264
Mat-ldent. GMD2953434R0001 ltem: 17
Requisition Number: 915300584/00044/001




ALSTO

Order No.:
Packing List No.: 10031755

249220000

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

68 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59064
1PC  MEASURING HEAD BoM No.: GMD2953434R0001
Messkopf BoM ltem: 3
Factory D/N: 153003264
Mat-Ident. HTGD480352P0001 ltem: 18
Requisition Number: 915300584/00045/001
1 PC  SPRING CUP BoM No.: GMD2961206R0001
Federteller BoM Item: 3
Factory D/N: 153003264
Mat-Ident. HTGD480119P0001 ltem: 19
Requisition Number: 915300584/00046/001
1 PC SPRING BoM No.: GMD2961206R0001
Druckfeder BoM Item: 4
Factory D/N: 153003264
Mat-Ident. HTGD480120P0001 ltem: 20
Requisition Number: 915300584/00047/001
1 PC  CONNECTING HEAD BoM No.: GMD2961206R0001
Anschlusskopf BoM ltem: 11
Factory D/N: 153003264
Mat-Ident. HTGD380131R0001 ltem: 21
Requisition Number: 915300584/00048/001
3PC SCREW BoM No.: GMD2961206R0001
6kt.-Shr.-M10-Tx25 BoM Item: 25
Factory D/N: 153003264
Mat-Ident. NB 401330P0410 ltem: 22

Requisition Number:

915300584/00049/001




Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

ALSTO

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

69 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59064
3PC LOCKING PLATE BoM No.: GMD2961206R0001
Sicherungsblech BoM ltem: 26
Factory D/N: 153003264
Mat-ldent. NB 336850P4045 ltem: 23
Requisition Number: 915300584/00050/001
16 PC EXPANSION SCREW BoM No.: GMD0901747R0002
DEHN-STI-SCHR.M30-TKX125 BoM ltem: 99
Factory D/N: 153003264
Mat-Ident. TGD 218953P0001 ltem: 24
Requisition Number: 915300584/00051/001
16 PC  NUT BoM No.: GMDO0901747R0002
6KT-MU-0,8D,EW M30 ST-GA BoM ltem: 100
Factory D/N: 153003264
Mat-Ident. HZN 401736P0026 ltem: 25
Requisition Number: 915300584/00052/001
2PC  BLIND FLANGE BoM No.: GMD0901747R0002
Blindflansch DN150 BoM Item: 101
Factory D/N: 153003264
Mat-Ident. HTGD464543P0001 ltem: 26
Requisition Number: 915300584/00053/001
16 PC  COUPELING SCREW BoM ltem: 0
Kupplungsschr.M42-TK ZU HD-LAEUFER Factory D/N: 153003264
ltem: 27

Mat-ldent.
Requisition Number:

HTGD229373P0001
915300584/00054/001




Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

ALSTO

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

70 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59064
16 PC  TENSION SLEEVE BoM ltem: 0
Spannhilse ZU HD-LAEUFER Factory D/N: 153003264
ltem: 28
Mat-ldent. HTGD337038P0001
Requisition Number: 915300584/00055/001
32 PC  COUNTERSUNK NUT BoM Item: 0
Senkmutter M42 ZU HD-LAEUFER Factory D/N: 153003264
ltem: 29
Mat-Ident. HTGD336973P0001
Requisition Number: 915300584/00056/001
32 PC SAFETY RING BoM ltem: 0
Sicherungsring ZU HD-LAEUFER Factory D/N: 153003264
ltem: 30
Mat-Ident. HTGD455164P0001
Requisition Number: 915300584/00057/001
1M WIRE BoM No.: GMD2161141R0001
DR1.5-STW-DIN17140-D6-2 1.0314 BoM Item: 38
Factory D/N: 153003264
Mat-ldent. NBT 400646P0141 ltem: 31
Requisition Number: 915300584/00058/001
1M WIRE BoM No.: GMD2161141R0002
DR1.5-STW-DIN17140-D6-2 1.0314 BoM ltem: 38
Factory D/N: 153003264
Mat-Ident. NBT 400646P0141 ltem: 32

Requisition Number: 915300584/00059/001

INA/14/587/59065




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 . Page 71 of 139
Date 2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59065

1 Unpacked 136600 136600 275.859 825 625 535 cm 03.627.01

1 PC  MP-LP TURBINE CPL. BoM No.: *42410
MDG/NE-Turb.kpl. BoM Item: 10

Factory D/N: 153003280
Mat-Ident. GMD0901180R0001 ltem: 1
Requisition Number: 915300624/00002/001
INA/14/587/59066

1 Case 55 70 0.033 33 33 30 cm 03.610.01 Anchoring for turbine

2PC TAPER PIN INSERT IN TOOL BOX GMD2971009R0001 BoM ltem: 0
P60 Factory D/N: 153003266
KEGELSTIFT 16X160 ST460TS ZU WERKZEUGLISTE ltem: 1
GMD2971009R0001 P60
Mat-ldent. GGMN490006R1121
Requisition Number: 915300584/00061/001

2PC  TAPER PIN INSERT IN TOOL BOX GMD2971009R0001 BoM Item: 0
P69 Factory D/N: 153003266
Kegelstift 16X140 ZU WERKZEUGLISTE ltem: 2

GMD2971009R0001 P69

Mat-ldent. GGMN490006R0119
Requisition Number: 915300584/00062/001




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

72 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59066

4 PC TAPER PIN INSERT IN TOOL BOX GMD2971009R0001 BoM ltem: 0
P71 Factory D/N: 153003266
KEGELSTIFT 36X450 ZU WERKZEUGLISTE ltem: 3
GMD2971009R0001 P71
Mat-ldent. GGMN490006R0539
Requisition Number: 915300584/00063/001

4 PC TAPER PIN INSERT IN TOOL BOX GMD2971009R0001 BoM Item: 0
P72 Factory D/N: 153003266
Kegelstift M36x400 kpl. ZU WERKZEUGLISTE ltem: 4
GMD2971009R0001 P72
Mat-Ident. GGMN490006R1537
Requisition Number: 915300584/00064/001

12 PC TAPER PIN INSERT IN TOOL BOX GMD2971009R0001 BoM Item: 0
P73 Factory D/N: 153003266
KEGELSTIFT 24X236 GGMN490006R328 ZU ltem: 5
WERKZEUGLISTE GMD2971009R0001 P73
Mat-Ident. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300584/00065/001

6 PC  SCREW INSERT IN TOOL BOX GMD2971009R0001 P77 BoM ltem: 0
6KT SCHR DIN561 M36X300 ZU WERKZEUGLISTE Factory D/N: 153003266
GMD2971009R0001 P77 ltem: 6

Mat-ldent. GMN 313803P5425
Requisition Number: 915300584/00066/001

INA/14/587/59067




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755
No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59067
1 Case 304 510 3.364 234 115 125 cm 03.610.02 Anchoring for generator
2PC  VHfilter KKS No.: 03MKA10
V-FORM FILTER SPEZ.BZ BoM No.: HTCM134270R0001
BoM ltem: 10
Mat-Ident. HTCM333863R0001 Factory D/N: 151003721
Requisition Number: 915100269/00116/001 ltem: 1
2 PC filter box KKS No.: 03MKA10
FILTERKASTEN BoM No.: HTCM134270R0001
BoM Item: 5
Mat-ldent. HTCM433865R0001 Factory D/N: 151003721
Requisition Number: 915100269/00117/001 ltem: 2
INA/14/587/59068
1 Case 3600 5320 47.142 508 320 290 cm 03.814.01 Medium-voltage switchyard/distribution
1 PC  Generator Terminal cubicles 24KV incl. Grounding and
current Transformer
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 590012156/00001/001
INA/14/587/59069
1 Case 627 820 2.344 148 148 107 cm 03.814.01 Medium-voltage switchyard/distribution




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

74 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59069

1 PC  generator box

Mat-ldent. -

Requisition Number: 590012156/00002/001
1 PC  adaptator frame L100x100x8

Mat-ldent. -

Requisition Number: 590012156/00004/001

1 PC  adaptation pad 1 left lateral phase

Mat-ldent.

Requisition Number: 590012156/00005/001

1 PC  adaptation pad 2 left lateral phase

Mat-Ident.

Requisition Number: 590012156/00006/001

1 PC  adaptation pad 1 central phase

Mat-Ident.

Requisition Number: 590012156/00007/001




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

75 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59069

1 PC  adaptation pad 2 central phase

Mat-Ident.

Requisition Number: 590012156/00008/001

1 PC  adaptation pad 2 right lateral phase

Mat-Ident.

Requisition Number: 590012156/00009/001

1 PC  adaptation pad 1 right lateral phase

Mat-ldent. -

Requisition Number: 590012156/00010/001
4 PC  neutral adaptation pad

Mat-Ident. -

Requisition Number: 590012156/00011/001

2 PC  neutral adaptation pad central phase

Mat-Ident.

Requisition Number: 590012156/00012/001




ALSTO

Order No.:
Packing List No.: 10031755

249220000

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

76 of 139
2008-01-11

No.

Content

Type Net KG

Gross KG Volume

Length

Width

Height

INA/14/587/59069

72 PC

copper braid 450mm2

Mat-Ident.

Requisition Number:

590012156/00013/001

210 PC

screw H, M16-70

Mat-Ident.

Requisition Number:

590012156/00014/001

600 PC

washer L16

Mat-ldent.

Requisition Number:

590012156/00015/001

310 PC

washer "delta 16"

Mat-Ident.

Requisition Number:

590012156/00016/001

310 PC

nut H, M16

Mat-Ident.

Requisition Number:

590012156/00017/001




ALSTO

Order No.:
Packing List No.: 10031755

249220000

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

77 of 139
2008-01-11

No.

Content

Type Net KG

Gross KG Volume

Length

Width

Height

INA/14/587/59069

110 PC screw H, M16-90

Mat-Ident.

Requisition Number:

590012156/00018/001

1PC

generator gasket

Mat-Ident.

Requisition Number:

590012156/00019/001

55 PC

screw H, M8-30

Mat-ldent.

Requisition Number:

590012156/00020/001

55 PC

washer DEC8

Mat-Ident.

Requisition Number:

590012156/00021/001

1PC

post

Mat-Ident.

Requisition Number:

590012156/00022/001




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 . Page 78 of 139
Date 2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59069
6 PC  post
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 590012156/00023/001
1 PC  post
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 590012156/00024/001

60 PC bolt HM 12x40 (srew+nut+washer)

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 590012156/00025/001

1 PC  casings with frame

Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 590012156/00026/001

40 PC srew H, M12-60

Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 590012156/00027/001




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 . Page 79 of 139
Date 2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59069

40 PC washer MN12

Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 590012156/00028/001

40 PC nutH, M12

Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 590012156/00029/001

40 PC spacer TH:2

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 590012156/00030/001

16 PC spacer TH:5

Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 590012156/00031/001

40 PC washer DEC12

Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 590012156/00033/001




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 . Page 80 of 139
Date 2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height

Content

INA/14/587/59069

1 PC  grounding bloc - 75 to 150mm2

Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 590012156/00034/001

1 PC  anti-seizing aerosol

Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 590012156/00035/001

8 PC  spacer TH:10

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 590012156/00032/001
INA/14/587/59070
1 Case 1049 1290 3.719 242 121 127 cm 03.627.01
1 PC  LOCKING SCREW BoM No.: GMD2961207R0001
VERSCHLUSS-SCHR.R 1/2 IN BoM Item: 15
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. GMN 314253P1410 ltem: 8
Requisition Number: 915300624/00010/001
1PC PIPE BoM No.: GMD0901180R0002
Rohr 350 Ig. BoM ltem: 164
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-ldent. GMD2114123P0115 ltem: 79

Requisition Number: 915300624/00100/001




ALSTO

Order No.:
Packing List No.: 10031755

249220000

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

81 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59070
1 PC PIPE BoM No.: GMDO0901180R0002
Rohr 350 Ig. BoM ltem: 166
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-ldent. GMDO0901180P0166 ltem: 80
Requisition Number: 915300624/00101/001
1 PC PIPE BoM No.: GMDO0901180R0002
Rohr 350 Ig. BoM ltem: 167
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-ldent. GMD0901180P0167 ltem: 81
Requisition Number: 915300624/00102/001
1 PC GASKET BoM No.: GMD2961207R0001
DICHTUNG 29/22X1 CU W BoM ltem: 16
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-ldent. NBT 400289P0034 ltem: 9
Requisition Number: 915300624/00011/001
6 PC EXPANSION SCREW BoM No.: GMD2961207R0001
Dehnstiftschr.M16-Tx100 BoM ltem: 20
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. TGD 218935P0005 ltem: 10
Requisition Number: 915300624/00012/001
6 PC NUT BoM No.: GMD2961207R0001
Mutter m.l-6kt.-M16 BoM ltem: 21
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-ldent. TGD 432468P0001 ltem: 11
Requisition Number: 915300624/00013/001




ALSTO

Order No.:
Packing List No.: 10031755

249220000

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

82 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59070
3PC SCREW BoM No.: GMD2961207R0001
6kt.-Shr.-M10-Tx25 BoM ltem: 25
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. NB 401330P0410 ltem: 12
Requisition Number: 915300624/00014/001
3PC LOCKING PLATE BoM No.: GMD2961207R0001
Sicherungsblech BoM ltem: 26
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. NB 336850P4045 ltem: 13
Requisition Number: 915300624/00015/001
1PC THERMOCOUPLE BoM No.: HTGD080665R0001
Thermoelement kpl. BoM ltem: 2
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. HTGD380122R0001 ltem: 14
Requisition Number: 915300624/00016/001
1 PC  HINGE PIECE BoM No.: HTGD080665R0001
Gelenkstueck BoM ltem: 1
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. HTGD347862P0520 ltem: 15
Requisition Number: 915300624/00017/001
1 PC  SPRING CUP BoM No.: HTGD080665R0001
Federteller BoM ltem: 3
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. HTGD480119P0001 ltem: 16
Requisition Number: 915300624/00018/001




ALSTO

Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

83 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59070
1 PC SPRING BoM No.: HTGD080665R0001
Druckfeder BoM ltem: 4
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. HTGD480120P0001 ltem: 17
Requisition Number: 915300624/00019/001
1 PC FLANGE BoM No.: HTGD080665R0001
Flansch BoM Item: 5
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. HTGD280030P0001 ltem: 18
Requisition Number: 915300624/00020/001
1 PC  CONNECTING HEAD BoM No.: HTGD080665R0001
Anschlusskopf BoM ltem: 11
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. HTGD380131R0001 ltem: 19
Requisition Number: 915300624/00021/001
1 PC LOCKING SCREW BoM No.: HTGD080665R0001
VERSCHLUSS-SCHR.R 1/2 IN BoM ltem: 15
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. GMN 314253P1410 ltem: 20
Requisition Number: 915300624/00022/001
1PC  GASKET BoM No.: HTGD080665R0001
DICHTUNG 29/22X1 CUW BoM ltem: 16
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. NBT 400289P0034 ltem: 21
Requisition Number: 915300624/00023/001




ALSTO

Order No.:
Packing List No.: 10031755

249220000

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

84 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Width
Content
INA/14/587/59070
6 PC  EXPANSION SCREW BoM No.: HTGD080665R0001
Dehnstiftschr.M16-Tx100 BoM Item: 20
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. TGD 218935P0005 ltem: 22
Requisition Number: 915300624/00024/001
6 PC NUT BoM No.: HTGD080665R0001
Mutter m.I-6kt.-M16 BoM ltem: 21
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. TGD 432468P0001 ltem: 23
Requisition Number: 915300624/00025/001
3PC SCREW BoM No.: HTGD080665R0001
6kt.-Shr.-M10-Tx25 BoM Item: 25
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. NB 401330P0410 ltem: 24
Requisition Number: 915300624/00026/001
3PC LOCKING PLATE BoM No.: HTGD080665R0001
Sicherungsblech BoM ltem: 26
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. NB 336850P4045 ltem: 25
Requisition Number: 915300624/00027/001
2PC SCREW BoM No.: HTGD480071M0003
6KT-SCHRAUBE-DIN00933 M12X30- BoM Item: 31
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. NB 312333P8117 ltem: 26

Requisition Number:

915300624/00028/001




ALSTO

Order No.:
Packing List No.: 10031755

249220000

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

85 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59070
2PC PIN BoM No.: HTGD480071M0003
STIFT 6X20 BoM Item: 32
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. HZN 451358P0509 ltem: 27
Requisition Number: 915300624/00029/001
1 PC  WELDING FLANGE BoM No.: GMDO0901180R0002
Vorschweissflansch BoM Item: 27
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. HTGD340094K0009 ltem: 1
Requisition Number: 915300624/00003/001
4PC PIN BoM No.: HTGD480071R0004
STIFT 6X20 BoM Item: 32
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. HZN 451358P0509 ltem: 28
Requisition Number: 915300624/00030/001
1PC THERMOCOUPLE BoM No.: HTGD480390R0001
THERMOELEMENT NE34BA BoM ltem: 2
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. HTGD480379R0001 ltem: 29
Requisition Number: 915300624/00031/001
1 PC SPRING BoM No.: HTGD480390R0001
Druckfeder BoM Item: 4
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. HTGD480364P0001 ltem: 30
Requisition Number: 915300624/00032/001




ALSTO

Order No.:
Packing List No.: 10031755

249220000

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

86 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59070
1 PC  CONNECTING HEAD BoM No.: HTGD480390R0001
Anschlusskopf+ Klemmplatte BoM ltem: 5
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-ldent. GMD0952562R0001 ltem: 31
Requisition Number: 915300624/00033/001
1 PC  CONNECTING BOLT BoM No.: HTGD480390R0001
Verbindungsbolzen BoM ltem: 6
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. HTGA402727P0001 ltem: 32
Requisition Number: 915300624/00034/001
1 PC  CONNECTING PIECE BoM No.: HTGD480390R0001
Verbindungsstulick BoM ltem: 7
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. HTGA304976P0003 ltem: 33
Requisition Number: 915300624/00035/001
1 PC  INTERMEDIATE PIECE BoM No.: HTGD480390R0001
Zwischenstiick BoM ltem: 9
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-ldent. HTGD480096P0001 ltem: 34
Requisition Number: 915300624/00036/001
1 PC  SEALRING BoM No.: HTGD480390R0001
Dichtring BoM ltem: 13
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. NBT 401500P0067 ltem: 35
Requisition Number: 915300624/00037/001




Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

ALSTO

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

87 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59070
1 PC  GASKET BoM No.: HTGD480390R0001
DICHTUNG 28/20,8X1 CU W BoM ltem: 17
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. NBT 400289P0033 ltem: 36
Requisition Number: 915300624/00038/001
1PC  NUT BoM No.: HTGD480390R0001
6KT MU M20 0,5D BoM Item: 18
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. NB 332500P0116 ltem: 37
Requisition Number: 915300624/00039/001
1PC THERMOCOUPLE BoM No.: GMD2961207R0001
Thermoelement kpl. BoM ltem: 2
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. GMD2953439R0001 ltem: 2
Requisition Number: 915300624/00004/001
8 PC  SEALING PLATE BoM ltem: 0
ABDICHTUNGSBLECH GMD2114088P0001 ZU Factory D/N: 153003283
ABDICHT.KONDENSATOR GMD2114088R1 ltem: 38
Mat-Ident. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300624/00040/001
8 PC  SEALING PLATE BoM ltem: 0
ABDICHTUNGSBLECH GMD2114088P0002 ZU Factory D/N: 153003283
ABDICHT.KONDENSATOR GMD2114088R1 ltem: 39

Mat-ldent. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300624/00041/001




Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

ALSTO

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

88 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59070
1 PC  DRAIN PIPE BoM Item: 0
ENTWAESSERUNGSROHR GMD2114088P0003 ZU Factory D/N: 153003283
ABDICHT.KONDENSATOR GMD2114088R1 ltem: 40
Mat-ldent. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300624/00042/001
160 PC SCREW BoM No.: GMD0901180R0002
6KT-SCHRAUBE*DIN00933-M16X50- BoM Item: 71
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-ldent. NB 312333P0466 ltem: 41
Requisition Number: 915300624/00043/001
1 PC  RUPTURE DISC SUPPORT BoM No.: GMD0901180R0002
Berstscheibenauflage BoM ltem: 80
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-ldent. HTGD280074M0001 ltem: 42
Requisition Number: 915300624/00044/001
1 PC  PIPE FOR WATERINJECTION (2 PIPES WITH FLANGES) BoM No.: HTGD280305M0501
Leitung f.Wassereinspritzung Besteht aus 2 Rohren mit BoM ltem: 10
Flanschen Factory D/N: 153003283
ltem: 43
Mat-ldent. HTGD280305M0001

Requisition Number: 915300624/00045/001




Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

ALSTO

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

89 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59070
1 PC  GASKET FOR PIPE TO WATERINJECTION ITEM 14 BoM Item: 0
DICHTUNG D82/43x1PT25 Zu Leitung f.Wassereinspritz. Factory D/N: 153003283
Pos.14 ltem: 44
Mat-ldent. HTGD280305P0014
Requisition Number: 915300624/00046/001
4PC SCREW TO PIPE FOR WATERINJECTION ITEM 15 BoM Item: 0
6KT-SCHRAUBE*DIN00931 M16X55- Zu Leitung Factory D/N: 153003283
f.Wassereinspritz. Pos.15 ltem: 45
Mat-ldent. NB 312433P0467
Requisition Number: 915300624/00047/001
4 PC NUT TO PIPE FOR WATERINJECTION ITEM 16 BoM Item: 0
6-KT MU.M16 Zu Leitung f.Wassereinspritz. Pos.16 Factory D/N: 153003283
ltem: 46
Mat-ldent. NB 332750P0115
Requisition Number: 915300624/00048/001
1 PC  FLANGE BoM No.: HTGDO017540R0002
Flansch BoM ltem: 3
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. HTGD017540P0003 ltem: 47
Requisition Number: 915300624/00049/001
1 PC  HINGE PIECE BoM No.: GMD2961207R0001
Gelenkstueck BoM ltem: 1
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-ldent. GMD2953440P0001 ltem: 3
Requisition Number: 915300624/00005/001




249220000

Order No.:
AI-ST©1 PerlciirngoList No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

90 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59070
8 PC SCREW BoM No.: HTGD017540R0002
B6KT-SCHRAUBE*DIN00933-M16X35- BoM ltem: 8
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. NB 312333P0463 ltem: 48
Requisition Number: 915300624/00050/001
20 PC SCREW BoM No.: HTGD017540R0002
6KTSCHR.M 24X70 DIN 933-M 8.8 BoM ltem: 9
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. NB 312333P0570 ltem: 49
Requisition Number: 915300624/00051/001
1 PC  GASKET BoM No.: HTGD017540R0002
DICHTUNG D602/667 BoM ltem: 10
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. HTGDO017540P0010 ltem: 50
Requisition Number: 915300624/00052/001
1 PC BASKET WELDED BoM No.: HTGD017540R0002
Korb geschweiBt BoM Item: 11
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. HTGD017540R0003 ltem: 51
Requisition Number: 915300624/00053/001
2PC RUPTURE DISC BoM No.: HTGD017540R0002
Berstscheibe DN600 BoM Item: 12
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. HTGD280160P0001 ltem: 52
Requisition Number: 915300624/00054/001




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

91 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59070
1 PC PIPE CONECTING BoM ltem: 0
Rohranschluss ZU HTGD125135M0001 POS.1 Factory D/N: 153003283
ltem: 53
Mat-Ident. HTGD230222R0001
Requisition Number: 915300624/00055/001
1 PC BASKET BoM ltem: 0
Korb ZU HTGD125135M0001 POS.2 Factory D/N: 153003283
ltem: 54
Mat-Ident. HTGD230224R0001
Requisition Number: 915300624/00056/001
1PC PAN BoM ltem: 0
Wanne ZU HTGD125135M0001 POS.3 Factory D/N: 153003283
ltem: 55
Mat-Ident. HTGD230223R0001
Requisition Number: 915300624/00057/001
7PC SCREW BoM ltem: 0
6KT-SCHRAUBE M8X12 NB312333P307 ZU Factory D/N: 153003283
HTGD125135M0001 POS.7 ltem: 56
Mat-Ident. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300624/00058/001
8PC SCREW BoM Item: 0
ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE*DIN00912-M16 ZU Factory D/N: 153003283
HTGD125135M0001 POS.8 ltem: 57

Mat-ldent. NB 315856P0465
Requisition Number: 915300624/00059/001




Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

ALSTO

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

92 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59070

1 PC  SPRING CUP BoM No.: GMD2961207R0001

Federteller BoM Item: 3
Factory D/N: 153003283

Mat-Ident. HTGD480119P0001 ltem: 4
Requisition Number: 915300624/00006/001

8 PC SCREW BoM Item: 0
ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE*DIN00912-M20 ZU Factory D/N: 153003283
HTGD125135M0001 POS.9 ltem: 58
Mat-Ident. NB 315857P0530
Requisition Number: 915300624/00060/001

8PC NUT BoM Item: 0
6KTMU*DIN00934-M20-8-A3G ZU HTGD125135M0001 Factory D/N: 153003283
POS.12 ltem: 59
Mat-Ident. NB 332600P0116
Requisition Number: 915300624/00061/001

7PC LOCKING PLATE BoM ltem: 0
SICHERUNGSBLECH ZU HTGD125135M0001 POS.15 Factory D/N: 153003283

ltem: 60

Mat-Ident. NB 336850P2035
Requisition Number: 915300624/00062/001




Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

ALSTO

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

93 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59070
2PC  GASKET BoM ltem: 0
DICHTUNG 273/220X1 MAT.PT2500 ZU Factory D/N: 153003283
HTGD125135M0001 POS.18 ltem: 61
Mat-ldent. HTGD125135P0018
Requisition Number: 915300624/00063/001
1PC GASKET BoM Item: 0
DICHTUNG D262/220X1 MAT.PT250 ZU Factory D/N: 153003283
HTGD125135M0001 POS.19 ltem: 62
Mat-Ident. HTGD125135P0019
Requisition Number: 915300624/00064/001
1PC  OIL SCRAPER BoM No.: GMDO0901180R0002
Olabstreifer D400 kpl. BoM ltem: 86
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-ldent. HTGD280340R0001 ltem: 63
Requisition Number: 915300624/00065/001
1 PC  BLIND FLANGE BoM No.: GMD0901180R0002
Blindflansch BoM ltem: 90
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. HTGD332616R0001 ltem: 64
Requisition Number: 915300624/00066/001
1 PC  GASKET (6-Parts) BoM No.: GMDO0901180R0002
Dichtung (6-Teilig) BoM ltem: 99
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-ldent. HTGD380078P0001 ltem: 65
Requisition Number: 915300624/00067/001




ALSTO

Order No.:
Packing List No.: 10031755

249220000

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

94 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59070
4PC PLATE BoM No.: GMD0901180R0002
Platte 600x85 BoM Item: 114
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. GMD0901180P0114 ltem: 66
Requisition Number: 915300624/00068/001
4PC PLATE BoM No.: GMD0901180R0002
Platte 480x85 BoM ltem: 115
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. GMD0901180P0115 ltem: 67
Requisition Number: 915300624/00069/001
1 PC SPRING BoM No.: GMD2961207R0001
Druckfeder BoM Item: 4
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. HTGD480120P0001 ltem: 5
Requisition Number: 915300624/00007/001
20 PC SCREW BoM No.: GMD0901180R0002
6KT-SCHRAUBE*DIN00933-M24X50- BoM Item: 119
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. NB 312333P0566 ltem: 68
Requisition Number: 915300624/00070/001
36 PC SCREW BoM No.: GMD0901180R0002
6KT-SCHRAUBE*DIN00933-M24X45- BoM Item: 121
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. NB 312333P0565 ltem: 69

Requisition Number:

915300624/00071/001




249220000

Order No.:
AI-ST©1 PerlciirngoList No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

95 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59070
12 PC  SCREW BoM No.: GMDO0901180R0002
B6KT-SCHRAUBE*DIN00933-M10X25- BoM ltem: 123
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-ldent. NB 312333P0361 ltem: 70
Requisition Number: 915300624/00072/001
8 PC SCREW BoM No.: GMD0901180R0002
6 KT.SCHRAUBE MZ M36-TX 180 BoM Item: 128
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. NBT 403026P1433 ltem: 71
Requisition Number: 915300624/00073/001
1 PC  GASKET BoM No.: GMDO0901180R0002
Dichtung BoM ltem: 129
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. GMD0901180P0129 ltem: 72
Requisition Number: 915300624/00074/001
2PC  GASKET BoM No.: GMD0901180R0002
Dichtung BoM ltem: 130
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-ldent. HTGD480417P0130 ltem: 73
Requisition Number: 915300624/00075/001
6 PC  HOUSING SLEEDING ELEMENT (12 HALF PARTS) BoM No.: GMDO0901180R0002
GEHAEUSE-GLEITELEMENT BESTEHT AUS 12 BoM ltem: 149
HAELFTEN Factory D/N: 153003283
ltem: 74
Mat-Ident. HTGD340420P0001
Requisition Number: 915300624/00076/001




ALSTO

Order No.:
Packing List No.: 10031755

249220000

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

96 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59070
24 PC SCREW BoM No.: GMDO0901180R0002
SE-SHR.SZ M10X20 4.8/ZN BoM ltem: 150
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. NB 318622P0516 ltem: 75
Requisition Number: 915300624/00077/001
1 PC  ADJUSTING BOLT BoM No.: GMD3093111R0001
Nivellierbolzen BoM Item: 1
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. GMD3093112P0001 ltem: 76
Requisition Number: 915300624/00078/001
1 PC  GASKET BoM No.: GMDO0901180R0002
Dichtung 445/405X1 BoM ltem: 162
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. GMD0924625P0045 ltem: 77
Requisition Number: 915300624/00079/001
1 PC FLANGE BoM No.: GMD2961207R0001
Flansch BoM Item: 5
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. HTGD280030P0001 ltem: 6
Requisition Number: 915300624/00008/001
1 PC  CONNECTING HEAD BoM No.: GMD2961207R0001
Anschlusskopf BoM ltem: 11
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-Ident. HTGD380131R0001 ltem: 7
Requisition Number: 915300624/00009/001




ALSTO

Order No.:
Packing List No.: 10031755

249220000

Customer Order No.

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Width
Content
INA/14/587/59070
1PC PIPE BoM No.: GMDO0901180R0002
Rohr 350 Ig. Pos. 165 angeschweisst BoM Item: 163
Factory D/N: 153003283
Mat-ldent. GMD2114123P0114 ltem: 78
Requisition Number: 915300624/00099/001
INA/14/587/59071
1 Case 390 0.81 97 96 cm 03.627.01
200 PC SCREW BoM No.: HTGD180298R0001
6KT.SCHR.M10X12 DIN933-8.8-A3G BoM ltem: 2
Factory D/N: 153003282
Mat-Ident. NB 312333P0357 ltem: 1
Requisition Number: 915300624/00080/001
20 PC PROTECTION COVER BoM No.: HTGD080686R0001
SCHUTZDECKEL BoM ltem: 22
Factory D/N: 153003282
Mat-ldent. HTGD433317P0001 ltem: 2
Requisition Number: 915300624/00081/001
16 PC EXPANSION SCREW BoM No.: HTGDO080686R0001
DEHNSTIFTSCHRAUBE M24-TKX125 BoM ltem: 25
Factory D/N: 153003282
Mat-Ident. TGD 218950P0003 ltem: 3

Requisition Number:

915300624/00082/001




ALSTO

Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

98 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59071
16 PC  NUT BoM No.: HTGD080686R0001
6 KT-Muttern 0.8 D M24 GA BoM Item: 26
Factory D/N: 153003282
Mat-Ident. HZN 401736P0024 ltem: 4
Requisition Number: 915300624/00083/001
1 PC  BLIND FLANGE BoM No.: HTGD080686R0001
BLINDFLANSCH BoM ltem: 30
Factory D/N: 153003282
Mat-Ident. NBT 400864P0014 ltem: 5
Requisition Number: 915300624/00084/001
1 PC  GASKET BoM No.: HTGD080686R0001
Dichtung BoM ltem: 31
Factory D/N: 153003282
Mat-Ident. HTGD080686P0031 ltem: 6
Requisition Number: 915300624/00085/001
8 PC SCREW BoM No.: HTGD080686R0001
6KTSCHR M20-TX45 BoM Item: 32
Factory D/N: 153003282
Mat-Ident. NBT 401330P0561 ltem: 7
Requisition Number: 915300624/00086/001
4 PC SCREW BoM No.: HTGD080684R0001
6KT SCHR DIN561 M36X300 BoM ltem: 21
Factory D/N: 153003282
Mat-Ident. GMN 313803P5425 ltem: 8

Requisition Number: 915300624/00087/001




Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

ALSTO

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

99 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59071
8PC SCREW BoM No.: HTGD180164R0001
Innensechskantschr.M36x140 BoM ltem: 12
Factory D/N: 153003282
Mat-ldent. NB 315857P0679 ltem: 9
Requisition Number: 915300624/00088/001
8PC WASHER BoM No.: HTGD180164R0001
U-SCHEIBE BoM ltem: 13
Factory D/N: 153003282
Mat-ldent. HTGD480220P0001 ltem: 10
Requisition Number: 915300624/00089/001
22 PC PROTECTION COVER BoM ltem: 0
SCHUTZDECKEL zu Geh.bearb.GMD2114124R1 P.11 Factory D/N: 153003282
ltem: 11
Mat-ldent. HTGD433319P0001
Requisition Number: 915300624/00090/001
40 PC SCREW BoM ltem: 0
[-6KT-SCHR.M36X120 NB 315859P0677 zu Factory D/N: 153003282
Geh.bearb.GMD2114124R1 P.12 ltem: 12
Mat-ldent. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300624/00091/001
8 PC SCREW WITH PLOG BoM ltem: 0
6kt-Schr.m.Zapfen M36-Tx140 zu Factory D/N: 153003282
Geh.bearb.GMD2114124R1 P.13 ltem: 13

Mat-ldent. NBT 403026P1429
Requisition Number: 915300624/00092/001




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

100 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59071

1PC COVER BoM ltem: 0
DECKEL BEARB.D650 GMD(0922378P0001 zu Factory D/N: 153003282
Geh.bearb.GMD2114124R1 P.32 ltem: 14
Mat-ldent. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300624/00093/001

20 PC SCREW BoM ltem: 0
B6KT-SCHR. M20X50 NB 312333P0516 zu Factory D/N: 153003282
Geh.bearb.GMD2114124R1 P.33 ltem: 15
Mat-ldent. GM 999999R9999
Requisition Number: 915300624/00094/001

16 PC COUPELING BOLT BoM ltem: 0
Kupplungsschraube M48-TK ZU MD-ND LAEUFER Factory D/N: 153003282
EINBAUFERTIG ltem: 16
Mat-ldent. HTGD229374P0001
Requisition Number: 915300624/00095/001

16 PC TENSION SLEEVE BoM ltem: 0
Spannhuelse ZU MD-ND LAEUFER EINBAUFERTIG Factory D/N: 153003282

ltem: 17

Mat-Ident. HTGD337039P0001
Requisition Number: 915300624/00096/001




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 Page 101 of 139
Date 2008-01-11
No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59071
32 PC COUNTERSUNK NUT BoM ltem: 0
Senkmutter M48X56 ZU MD-ND LAEUFER EINBAUFERTIG | Factory D/N: 153003282
ltem: 18
Mat-ldent. HTGD336974P0001
Requisition Number: 915300624/00097/001
32 PC SAFETY RING BoM Item: 0
Si Ring D=84,9X14 ZU MD-ND LAEUFER EINBAUFERTIG Factory D/N: 153003282
ltem: 19
Mat-Ident. HTGD455165P0001
Requisition Number: 915300624/00098/001
INA/14/587/59074
1 Case 234 274 0.285 77 57 65 cm 03.610.02 Anchoring for generator
2PC  partition 100x8 KKS No.: 03MKA10
TRENNWAND 100X8 ST 37 FIXLG=6 BoM No.: HTCM432561M0001
BoM ltem: 11
Mat-ldent. HTCM432581P0002 Factory D/N: 151003677
Requisition Number: 915100269/00060/001 ltem: 1
21 PC flat 30x20 cellulose 2 KKS No.: 03MKA10
FL 30X20-DP ZELL 2 BoM No.: HTCM432561M0001
BoM Item: 12
Mat-Ident. NBT 400329P0031 Factory D/N: 151003677
Requisition Number: 915100269/00061/001 ltem: 2




Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

ALSTO

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

102 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59074
62 PC washer KKS No.: 03MKA10
U-SCHEIBE (GRUNDIERT) BoM No.: HTCM432561M0001
BoM Item: 13
Mat-ldent. HTCM432637P0001 Factory D/N: 151003677
Requisition Number: 915100269/00062/001 ltem: 3
62 PC hexagon screw KKS No.: 03MKA10
B6KT-SCHRAUBE*DIN00933-M 8X50- BoM No.: HTCM432561M0001
BoM ltem: 14
Mat-Ident. NB 312333P0316 Factory D/N: 151003677
Requisition Number: 915100269/00063/001 ltem: 4
22 PC taper disc KKS No.: 03MKA10
KUGELSCHEIBE ST330 (MIT KORRO BoM No.: HTCM432057M0001
BoM Item: 27
Mat-ldent. HTCM431769R0001 Factory D/N: 151003677
Requisition Number: 915100269/00066/001 ltem: 5
22 PC hexagon nut M48 KKS No.: 03MKA10
6KT-MUTTER M48 (MIT KORROSION BoM No.: HTCM432057M0001
BoM ltem: 32
Mat-Ident. HTCM431770R0001 Factory D/N: 151003677
Requisition Number: 915100269/00067/001 ltem: 6




249220000

Order No.:
AI-ST©1 PerlciirngoList No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

103 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59074
1 PC  guide wedge KKS No.: 03MKA10
KEILFUEHRUNG HTCM431133R1 BoM No.: HTCM431133R0001
BoM Item: 10
Mat-ldent. HTCM431133P0001 Factory D/N: 151003677
Requisition Number: 915100269/00069/001 ltem: 7
2 PC  guide plate KKS No.: 03MKA10
FUEHRUNGSPLATTE HTCM431049R1 BoM No.: HTCM431135R0001
BoM ltem: 1
Mat-Ident. HTCM431049P0001 Factory D/N: 151003677
Requisition Number: 915100269/00070/001 ltem: 8
2PC plate 120x44x5 KKS No.: 03MKA10
PLATTE 120X44X5-ST37-2KHTCM BoM No.: HTCM431135R0001
BoM Item: 2
Mat-ldent. HTCM431092P0001 Factory D/N: 151003677
Requisition Number: 915100269/00071/001 ltem: 9
8 PC  shim KKS No.: 03MKA10
BEILAGE BoM No.: HTCM431051R0001
BoM ltem: 10
Mat-Ident. HTCM431051P0001 Factory D/N: 151003677
Requisition Number: 915100269/00072/001 ltem: 10




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 . Page 104 of 139
Date 2008-01-11
No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59074
8 PC  shim KKS No.: 03MKA10
BEILAGE BoM No.: HTCM431051R0002
BoM Item: 10
Mat-ldent. HTCM431051P0002 Factory D/N: 151003677
Requisition Number: 915100269/00073/001 ltem: 11
8 PC  shim KKS No.: 03MKA10
BEILAGE BoM No.: HTCM431051R0003
BoM ltem: 10
Mat-Ident. HTCM431051P0003 Factory D/N: 151003677
Requisition Number: 915100269/00074/001 ltem: 12
4 PC  hexagon head screw M6x16 KKS No.: 03MKA10
SE-SCHR.KS M6X16 ST-NR BoM No.: HTCM431135R0001
BoM Item: 6
Mat-Ident. HCSN400614P0259 Factory D/N: 151003677
Requisition Number: 915100269/00075/001 ltem: 13
4 PC  hexagon screw M12x35 KKS No.: 03MKA10
I6KT-SHR M12X35-8.8-A3G*DIN912 BoM No.: HTCM431124M0001
BoM ltem: 4
Mat-Ident. NB 315858P0413 Factory D/N: 151003677
Requisition Number: 915100269/00076/001 ltem: 14




249220000

Order No.:
AI-ST©1 PerlciirngoList No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

105 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59074
4 PC  guide plate KKS No.: 03MKA10
FUEHRUNGSPLATTE HTCM431049R1 BoM No.: HTCM431135R0001
BoM Item: 1
Mat-ldent. HTCM431049P0001 Factory D/N: 151003677
Requisition Number: 915100269/00079/001 ltem: 15
4 PC plate 120x44x5 KKS No.: 03MKA10
PLATTE 120X44X5-ST37-2KHTCM BoM No.: HTCM431135R0001
BoM ltem: 2
Mat-Ident. HTCM431092P0001 Factory D/N: 151003677
Requisition Number: 915100269/00080/001 ltem: 16
16 PC shim KKS No.: 03MKA10
BEILAGE BoM No.: HTCM431051R0001
BoM Item: 10
Mat-ldent. HTCM431051P0001 Factory D/N: 151003677
Requisition Number: 915100269/00081/001 ltem: 17
16 PC shim KKS No.: 03MKA10
BEILAGE BoM No.: HTCM431051R0002
BoM ltem: 10
Mat-Ident. HTCM431051P0002 Factory D/N: 151003677
Requisition Number: 915100269/00082/001 ltem: 18




Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

ALSTO

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

106 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59074
16 PC shim KKS No.: 03MKA10
BEILAGE BoM No.: HTCM431051R0003
BoM Item: 10
Mat-ldent. HTCM431051P0003 Factory D/N: 151003677
Requisition Number: 915100269/00083/001 ltem: 19
8 PC  hexagon head screw M6x16 KKS No.: 03MKA10
SE-SCHR.KS M6X16 ST-NR BoM No.: HTCM431135R0001
BoM ltem: 6
Mat-Ident. HCSN400614P0259 Factory D/N: 151003677
Requisition Number: 915100269/00084/001 ltem: 20
8 PC  hexagon screw M12x35 KKS No.: 03MKA10
I6KT-SHR M12X35-8.8-A3G*DIN912 BoM No.: HTCM431125M0001
BoM Item: 4
Mat-ldent. NB 315858P0413 Factory D/N: 151003677
Requisition Number: 915100269/00085/001 ltem: 21
4 PC  adjusting screw M48 KKS No.: 03MKA10
STELLSCHRAUBE M48 8.8 DIN 933 BoM No.: HTCM431125M0001
BoM ltem: 5
Mat-Ident. HTCM431228R0001 Factory D/N: 151003677
Requisition Number: 915100269/00086/001 ltem: 22




Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

ALSTO

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

107 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59074
4 PC  hexagon nut M48 KKS No.: 03MKA10
6KT.MUTTER M48 BoM No.: HTCM431125M0001
BoM ltem: 6
Mat-Ident. NB 332600P0121 Factory D/N: 151003677
Requisition Number: 915100269/00087/001 ltem: 23
1 PC  guide wedge KKS No.: 03MKA10
Keilfihrung AS BoM No.: HTCM443523R0001
BoM Item: 2
Mat-ldent. HTCM443527P0001 Factory D/N: 151003677
Requisition Number: 915100269/00089/001 ltem: 24
4 PC  hexagon head screw M6x16 KKS No.: 03MKA10
SE-SCHR.KS M6X16 ST-NR BoM No.: HTCM438823R0001
BoM ltem: 6
Mat-Ident. HCSN400614P0259 Factory D/N: 151003677
Requisition Number: 915100269/00092/001 ltem: 25
4 PC  hexagon screw M12x35 KKS No.: 03MKA10
I6KT-SHR M12X35-8.8-A3G*DIN912 BoM No.: HTCM443523R0001
BoM Item: 4
Mat-ldent. NB 315858P0413 Factory D/N: 151003677
Requisition Number: 915100269/00093/001 ltem: 26




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

108 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Width
Content
INA/14/587/59074
8 PC  shim KKS No.: 03MKA10
Beilage BoM No.: HTCM438823R0001
BoM Item: 3
Mat-ldent. HTCM438826R0001 Factory D/N: 151003677
Requisition Number: 915100269/00096/001 ltem: 27
8 PC  shim KKS No.: 03MKA10
Beilage BoM No.: HTCM438823R0001
BoM ltem: 4
Mat-Ident. HTCM438826R0002 Factory D/N: 151003677
Requisition Number: 915100269/00097/001 ltem: 28
8 PC  shim KKS No.: 03MKA10
Beilage BoM No.: HTCM438823R0001
BoM Item: 5
Mat-ldent. HTCM438826R0003 Factory D/N: 151003677
Requisition Number: 915100269/00098/001 ltem: 29
30 PC carbon brush 32X40X80 KKS No.: 03MKB40BZ100
KOHLEBUERSTE 32X40X80 BoM ltem: 0
Factory D/N: 151003746
Mat-Ident. HTGG307026R0001 ltem: 1
Requisition Number: 915100269/00109/001




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

109 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59074
2PC  brush complett KKS No.: 03MKB40BZ100
BUERSTE KOMPLETT BoM Item: 0
Factory D/N: 151003746
Mat-ldent. HTGY300852R0001 ltem: 2
Requisition Number: 915100269/00110/001
INA/14/587/59075
1 Sledge 1020 1080 1.356 173 112 70 cm 03.610.02 Anchoring for generator
4 PC lifting jack compl. KKS No.: 03MKA10
Hebebock kompl. BoM No.: HTCM431240M0001
BoM ltem: 60
Mat-Ident. HTCM232780R0001 Reference: INA/14/587/59075
Requisition Number: 915100269/00124/001 Factory D/N: 151003788
ltem: 1
INA/14/587/59076
1 Case 85 180 0.889 148 78 77 cm 03.610.02 Anchoring for generator
2 PC leakage air filter with exhaust silencer KKS No.: 03MKA10
Leckluftfil.m.Schalldaem. BoM No.: HTCM437174R0001
BoM Item: 1
Mat-ldent. HTCM437487R0001 Factory D/N: 151003785
Requisition Number: 915100269/00022/001 ltem: 1
INA/14/587/59078
1 Unpacked 215000 215000 170.925 1060 375 430 cm 03.610.02 Anchoring for generator




ALSTO

Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Width
Content
INA/14/587/59078
1 PC  generator complete KKS No.: 03MKA10
Generator/Stator verpackbereit BoM No.: HTCM428812M0001
BoM Item: 10
Mat-ldent. HTCM431240M0001 Factory D/N: 151003817
Requisition Number: 915100269/00099/001 ltem: 1
INA/14/587/59079
1 Case 67 160 0.73 106 106 65 cm 03.610.02 Anchoring for generator
30 PC terminal lug insulated KKS No.: 03MKA10
KABELSCHUH ISOL 5-2,5 BoM No.: GME0873371R0001
BoM ltem: 13
Mat-ldent. NB 485100P0010 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00010/001 ltem: 9
1 PC  designation plate KKS No.: 03MKA10
Bez.Schi.Kl.Kast.Still.Heizung BoM No.: GME0873371R0001
BoM Item: 20
Mat-ldent. MKA13GDO010 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00107/001 ltem: 50
1 PC  designation plate KKS No.: 03MKA10
Bez.Schi.Kabel Still. Heizung BoM No.: GMEO0873371R0001
BoM ltem: 22
Mat-Ident. MKA13AH010 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00108/001 ltem: 51




ALSTO

Order No.:
Packing List No.: 10031755

249220000

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

111 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width
Content
INA/14/587/59079
30 PC holder KKS No.: 03MKA10
KLEMMENBRIDE:SFH-21 BoM No.: GME0873371R0001
BoM Item: 14
Mat-ldent. HZN 452830P0013 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00011/001 ltem: 10
30 PC dowel 5x25 KKS No.: 03MKA10
DUEBEL 5X25-PA BoM No.: GME0873371R0001
BoM ltem: 15
Mat-Ident. J 400750P0004 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00012/001 ltem: 11
2PC fillister screw KKS No.: 03MKA10
LI-BL-SCHR.KS 2.2X4.5 ST BoM No.: GME0873371R0001
BoM Item: 21
Mat-Ident. HCSN400616P0202 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00013/001 ltem: 12
2PC cable tie KKS No.: 03MKA10
KABELBINDER 338X7,6-PATYP: T BoM No.: GME0873371R0001
BoM ltem: 23
Mat-Ident. NBT 402938P0005 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00014/001 ltem: 13




ALSTO

Order No.:
Packing List No.: 10031755

249220000

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

112 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59079
10 PC install sheet KKS No.: 03MKA10
EINLEGEBRUECKE EB 10-6 02 01 BoM No.: GME0873371R0001
BoM Item: 24
Mat-ldent. NBT 402977P0002 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00015/001 ltem: 14
20 PC hose KKS No.: 03MKA10
SCHL. D21,3/28,5-PA6 BoM No.: GME0873371R0001
BoM ltem: 26
Mat-Ident. HZN 452809P0005 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00016/001 ltem: 15
4 PC  zylinder screw M6x45 KKS No.: 03MKA10
Z-SHR,SZ M6X45/4.8/ZN BoM No.: GME0873371R0001
BoM Item: 27
Mat-ldent. NB 315203P0423 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00017/001 ltem: 16
30 PC disc KKS No.: 03MKA10
SCHEIBE*DIN00125-A5,3-A2-70 BoM No.: GME0873371R0001
BoM ltem: 28
Mat-Ident. NB 335050P0606 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00018/001 ltem: 17




Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

ALSTO

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

113 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59079
2PC  extension PG16/21 KKS No.: 03MKA10
ERWEIT PG16/21 CUZN/NI BoM No.: GME0873371R0001
BoM Item: 29
Mat-Ident. HCSN400317P0008 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00019/001 ltem: 18
16 PC  hexagon screw KKS No.: 03MKA10
6KT-SCHRAUBE*DIN00933-M 8X30- BoM No.: GME0873371R0001
BoM ltem: 2
Mat-Ident. NB 312333P0312 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00002/001 ltem: 1
10 PC  bolt connection KKS No.: 03MKA10
ANSCHLUSSVERSCHRAUB. BoM No.: GME0873371R0001
BoM Item: 30
Mat-Ident. HZN 452810P0015 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00020/001 ltem: 19
2PC  locking screw PG16 KKS No.: 03MKA10
VERSCHL-SCHR PG16-MS VNI BoM No.: GME0873371R0001
BoM ltem: 31
Mat-Ident. GMN 941714P0005 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00021/001 ltem: 20




Order No.:

ALSTO

249220000

Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

114 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59079
4 PC level switch KKS No.: 03MKA10
LEVEL SWITCH BoM No.: HTCM443791R0001
BoM Item: 1
Mat-ldent. HTCT419693P0002 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00023/001 ltem: 21
8 PC  hexagon screw KKS No.: 03MKA10
6KT-SCHRAUBE*DIN00933-M 8X40- BoM No.: HTCM443791R0001
BoM ltem: 2
Mat-Ident. NB 312333P0314 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00024/001 ltem: 22
30 PC fillister screw M5x25 KKS No.: 03MKA10
FLK-SHR,SZ M5X25 CU3/NI BoM No.: HTCM443791R0001
BoM Item: 3
Mat-ldent. NB 317650P0166 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00025/001 ltem: 23
2PC angle KKS No.: 03MKA10
Winkel BoM No.: HTCM443791R0001
BoM ltem: 4
Mat-Ident. HTCM443793P0001 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00026/001 ltem: 24




Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

ALSTO

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

115 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59079
1 PC  junction box KKS No.: 03MKA10
UV-KLEMMENKASTEN KPL. BoM No.: HTCM443791R0001
BoM Item: 5
Mat-ldent. HTCM431121R0001 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00027/001 ltem: 25
2PC angle KKS No.: 03MKA10
Winkel BoM No.: HTCM443791R0001
BoM ltem: 6
Mat-Ident. HTCM443792P0001 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00028/001 ltem: 26
4 PC  dowel M6x30 KKS No.: 03MKA10
DUEBEL M6X30 WECO BoM No.: HTCM443791R0001
BoM Item: 7
Mat-ldent. J 400750P0002 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00029/001 ltem: 27
30 PC fillister screw M5x25 KKS No.: 03MKA10
FLK-SHR,SZ M5X25 CU3/NI BoM No.: GME0873371R0001
BoM ltem: 3
Mat-Ident. NB 317650P0166 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00003/001 ltem: 2




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 . Page 116 of 139
Date 2008-01-11
No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59079
50 M cable KKS No.: 03MKA10
KB RD-HX(ST)HW 2X2X0,5MM2 BoM No.: HTCM443791R0001
BoM Item: 8
Mat-ldent. HTCM433033R0001 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00030/001 ltem: 28
20 PC cable conduit KKS No.: 03MKA10
KABELROEHRCHEN 0,50-12 BoM No.: HTCM443791R0001
BoM ltem: 12
Mat-Ident. NB 485270P0021 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00031/001 ltem: 29
20 PC holder SFH16 KKS No.: 03MKA10
KLEMMENBRIDE:SFH-16 68001700 BoM No.: HTCM443791R0001
BoM Item: 14
Mat-ldent. HZN 452830P0012 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00032/001 ltem: 30
30 PC dowel 5x25 KKS No.: 03MKA10
DUEBEL 5X25-PA BoM No.: HTCM443791R0001
BoM ltem: 15
Mat-Ident. J 400750P0004 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00033/001 ltem: 31




Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

ALSTO

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

117 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59079
20 PC threaded bolt KKS No.: 03MKA10
X- EM6H-8-12P12 BoM No.: HTCM443791R0001
BoM Item: 16
Mat-ldent. HTMG414647P0001 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00034/001 ltem: 32
20 PC hexagon nut KKS No.: 03MKA10
6KTMU*DIN00934-M 6-8-A2G BoM No.: HTCM443791R0001
BoM ltem: 17
Mat-Ident. NB 332600P0111 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00035/001 ltem: 33
30 PC holder SFH11 KKS No.: 03MKA10
KLEMMBRIDE:SFH-11 PA6 BoM No.: HTCM443791R0001
BoM Item: 19
Mat-ldent. HZN 452830P0002 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00036/001 ltem: 34
1 PC  designation data KKS No.: 03MKA10
SCHILD GRAVUR NACH MKA13GCO010 BoM No.: HTCM443791R0001
BoM ltem: 20
Mat-Ident. HTCM434301P8020 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00037/001 ltem: 35




Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

ALSTO

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

118 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59079
2PC fillister screw KKS No.: 03MKA10
LI-BL-SCHR.KS 2.2X4.5 ST BoM No.: HTCM443791R0001
BoM Item: 21
Mat-Ident. HCSN400616P0202 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00038/001 ltem: 36
1 PC  designation data KKS No.: 03MKA10
4 SCHILDER BESCHRIFTET N.MKA1 BoM No.: HTCM443791R0001
BoM ltem: 22
Mat-Ident. HTCM434301P8022 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00039/001 ltem: 37
16 PC washer 8,4/17 KKS No.: 03MKA10
U-SHB:A 8,4/17 ST-NR*DIN00125 BoM No.: GME0873371R0001
BoM Item: 4
Mat-ldent. NB 335050P0608 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00004/001 ltem: 3
8 PC  cable tie KKS No.: 03MKA10
KABELBINDER 338X7,6-PATYP: T BoM No.: HTCM443791R0001
BoM ltem: 23
Mat-Ident. NBT 402938P0005 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00040/001 ltem: 38




Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

ALSTO

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

119 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59079
8 PC  washer KKS No.: 03MKA10
U-SHB:A 8,4/17 ST-NR*DIN00125 BoM No.: HTCM443791R0001
BoM Item: 25
Mat-ldent. NB 335050P0608 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00041/001 ltem: 39
10 M protection hose KKS No.: 03MKA10
SCHUTZSCHL. 15/22-PA6 ART.-NR BoM No.: HTCM443791R0001
BoM ltem: 26
Mat-Ident. HZN 452809P0003 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00042/001 ltem: 40
4 PC  screw M6x45 KKS No.: 03MKA10
Z-SHR,SZ M6X45/4.8/ZN BoM No.: HTCM443791R0001
BoM Item: 27
Mat-ldent. NB 315203P0423 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00043/001 ltem: 441
30 PC disc KKS No.: 03MKA10
SCHEIBE*DIN00125-A5,3-A2-70 BoM No.: HTCM443791R0001
BoM ltem: 28
Mat-Ident. NB 335050P0606 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00044/001 ltem: 42




Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

ALSTO

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

120 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59079
4 PC  bolt connection KKS No.: 03MKA10
ANSCHLUSSVER PG 16-PA6 ART.-N BoM No.: HTCM443791R0001
BoM Item: 30
Mat-ldent. HZN 452810P0014 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00045/001 ltem: 43
8 PC  dowel M8x40 KKS No.: 03MKA10
DUEBEL M8X40 WECO BoM No.: HTCM443791R0001
BoM ltem: 31
Mat-Ident. J 400750P0003 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00046/001 ltem: 44
4 PC  bolt connection KKS No.: 03MKA10
ANSCHL-W-VSCHR PG 16-PA 6 BoM No.: HTCM443791R0001
BoM Item: 34
Mat-ldent. HZN 452831P0014 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00047/001 ltem: 45
2PC  hexagon nut KKS No.: 03MKA10
6KT-MU PG16-MS VNI BoM No.: HTCM443791R0001
BoM ltem: 35
Mat-Ident. J 400756P0007 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00048/001 ltem: 46




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 . Page 121 of 139
Date 2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59079
4 PC  bolt connection KKS No.: 03MKA10
Anschl.-Verschr. gerade BoM No.: HTCM443791R0001
BoM Item: 36
Mat-Ident. HTCM443791P0036 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00049/001 ltem: 47
1 PC  terminal box KKS No.: 03MKA10
KLEMMENKASTEN KPL. BoM No.: GME0873371R0001
BoM ltem: 5
Mat-Ident. HTCM425396R0002 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00005/001 ltem: 4
40M  hose KKS No.: 03MKA10
SCHL. D10,2/16-PA6 BoM No.: HTCM443791R0001
BoM Item: 39
Mat-ldent. HZN 452809P0002 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00051/001 ltem: 48
4 PC  reduction PG16/11 KKS No.: 03MKA10
RED PG16/11 CUZN/NI BoM No.: HTCM443791R0001
BoM ltem: 40
Mat-Ident. HZN 452905P0009 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00052/001 ltem: 49




ALSTO

249220000

Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

122 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59079
16 PC dowel M8x40 KKS No.: 03MKA10
DUEBEL M8X40 WECO BoM No.: GME0873371R0001
BoM Item: 6
Mat-ldent. J 400750P0003 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00006/001 ltem: 5
4 PC  dowel M6x30 KKS No.: 03MKA10
DUEBEL M6X30 WECO BoM No.: GME0873371R0001
BoM ltem: 7
Mat-Ident. J 400750P0002 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00007/001 ltem: 6
20M  cable 0,6/1 KV KKS No.: 03MKA10
L.KB:0.6/1 KV 4X2.5 90/H BoM No.: GME0873371R0001
BoM Item: 8
Mat-Ident. HCSN400990P0181 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00008/001 ltem: 7
20 PC cable end sleeve KKS No.: 03MKA10
KABELROEHRCHEN 2,5-12 BoM No.: GME0873371R0001
BoM ltem: 12
Mat-Ident. NB 485270P0029 Factory D/N: 151003821
Requisition Number: 915100269/00009/001 ltem: 8




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 Page 123 of 139
Date 2008-01-11
No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59079
1 PC  set cleaning brush for cooler KKS No.: 03MKA13
Satz Reinigungsburste f.Kuhler BoM ltem: 0
) Reference: INA/14/587/59081
Mat-ldent. REINIGUNGSBURST Factory D/N: 151003792
Requisition Number: 915100269/00118/001 ltem: 1
8 PC  connecting piece for cooler KKS No.: 03MKA13
AnschluBstlck fur Kihler BoM ltem: 0
) Reference: INA/14/587/59081
Mat-ldent. ANSCHLUBSTUCK Factory D/N: 151003792
Requisition Number: 915100269/00119/001 ltem: 2
INA/14/587/59080
1 Case 290 480 2.481 108 93 247 cm 03.852.02 Cond. level instruments and valves for BFPT
1 PC  measuring, metering, synchronizing / transducer, meter,
synchrotact 4 mounted in 1 cubicle
Messung, Zahlung, Synchronisierung / MeBumformer, Zahler,
Synchrotact 4 eingebaut in 1 Schrank
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 590012308/00001/001
INA/14/587/59081
1 Case 30 56 0.333 124 64 42 cm 03.610.02 Anchoring for generator




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 Page 124 of 139
Date 2008-01-11
No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59081
16 PC gasket for cooler KKS No.: 03MKA13
Profildichtung far Kahler BoM ltem: 0
Reference: INA/14/587/59081
Mat-ldent. DICHTUNG Factory D/N: 151003792
Requisition Number: 915100269/00120/001 ltem: 3
1 PC  gasket KKS No.: 03MKA13
Dichtungsband fir Kuehler BoM ltem: 0
Reference: INA/14/587/59081
Mat-ldent. DICHTUNGSBAND Factory D/N: 151003792
Requisition Number: 915100269/00121/001 ltem: 4
6 M gasket KKS No.: 03MKA13
LIPPENDICHTUNG BoM Item: 0
Reference: INA/14/587/59081
Mat-ldent. LIPPENDICHTUNG Factory D/N: 151003792
Requisition Number: 915100269/00122/001 ltem: 5
8 PC  connecting pieces for cooler KKS No.: 03MKA13
Verschraubung fir Kahler BoM ltem: 0
Reference: INA/14/587/59081
Mat-ldent. VERSCHRAUBUNG Factory D/N: 151003792
Requisition Number: 915100269/00123/001 ltem: 6
INA/14/587/59082
1 Case 28 68 0.288 208 33 42 cm 03.610.02 Anchoring for generator




Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

ALSTO

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

125 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59082
1 PC flat gasket 117/77X1 KKS No.: 03MKD10HA200
FL-DICHTUNG 117/77X1 DICHTPL BoM ltem: 0
Reference: INA/14/587/59082
Mat-Ident. HTCT406494P0011 Factory D/N: 151003772
Requisition Number: 915100269/00111/001 ltem: 1
1 PC  aperture A=125, D=23 MM KKS No.: 03MKD10HA200
BLENDE A=125, D=23 MM ( SL = BoM ltem: 0
Reference: INA/14/587/59082
Mat-Ident. HTCM431958P8001 Factory D/N: 151003772
Requisition Number: 915100269/00112/001 ltem: 2
1 PC flat gasket 117/77X1 KKS No.: 03MKD20HA200
FL-DICHTUNG 117/77X1 DICHTPL BoM ltem: 0
Reference: INA/14/587/59082
Mat-Ident. HTCT406494P0011 Factory D/N: 151003772
Requisition Number: 915100269/00114/001 ltem: 3
1 PC  aperture A=125, D=23 MM KKS No.: 03MKD20HA200
BLENDE A=125, D=20 MM ( SL = BoM ltem: 0
Reference: INA/14/587/59082
Mat-Ident. HTCM431958P8002 Factory D/N: 151003772
Requisition Number: 915100269/00115/001 ltem: 4




ALST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 Page 126 of 139
Date 2008-01-11
No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Width Height
Content
INA/14/587/59082
1 PC  setof compensating sheets KKS No.: 03MKD10/20
Satz Ausgleichsbleche AS/NS BoM Item: 0
Reference: INA/14/587/59082
Mat-ldent. AUSGLEICHSBLECH Factory D/N: 151003793
Requisition Number: 915100269/00113/001 ltem: 1
2 PC  partition KKS No.: 03MKA10
Trennwand BoM No.: HTCM432561M0001
BoM ltem: 9
Mat-Ident. HTCM432580M0001 Factory D/N: 151003791
Requisition Number: 915100269/00094/001 ltem: 1
INA/14/587/59086
1 Case 8 18 0.064 57 32 35 cm 03.814.01 Medium-voltage switchyard/distribution
1 PC  differential pressure transmitter
Diff.-Drucktransmitter 0 - 10,5 psi
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 590012562/00001/001
INA/14/587/59089
1 Case 3630 5320 47.142 508 320 290 cm 03.814.01 Medium-voltage switchyard/distribution
1 PC  generator leads box
GeneratoranschluBkasten
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 590014289/00001/001




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 . Page 127 of 139
Date 2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height

Content

SVWUu855184-2
1 Container 10650 14490 77.714 1220 245 260 cm 03.600.03 embedded parts

1 PC Fixed Point VLS item 1

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00001/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

2 PC Plate 60x 270x 320 for Fixed Point VLS item 1

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00002/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

2 PC Pipe 88,9 x 854 for Fixed VLS item 1

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00003/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

1 PC Fixed Point ALH above channel item 2

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00004/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

2PC  Plate 60x320x395 for Fixed point ALH above channel item 2

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00005/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

128 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length

Content

Width

Height

SVWuU855184-2

2 PC Pipe 88,9 x 384 for Fixed Point ALH above channel item 2

Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00006/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

2PC  Support for LP Bearing item 3

Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00007/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

1 PC Plate 60x 350 500 for Fixed Point LP item 4

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00008/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

1 PC  Pipe 60,3 x 2635 for Fixed Point LP item 4

Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00009/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

2 PC Plate 60x 350 x500 for Fixed Point LP item 5

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00010/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

129 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length

Content

Width

Height

SVWuU855184-2

2 PC Ppe 60,3 x 1074 for Fixed LP item 5

Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00011/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

6 PC  Anchor Boxes M80 item 6
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00012/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

1 PC  Anchor Boxes M80 right item 7

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00013/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

2 PC Set of Anchor Boxes M64 item 8

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00014/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

1 PC  Pipe 60,3 x 715 for Valve Support HP/IP- Turbine item 9

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00015/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

130 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length

Content

Width

Height

SVWuU855184-2

1 PC  Platte 60 x 280x 320 for Valve Support HP/IP- Turbine item 9

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00016/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

1 PC  Pipe 60,3 x 715 for Valve Support HP/IP- Turbine item 10

Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00017/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014
1 PC  Platte 60 x 280 x 320 for Valve Support HP/IP- Turbine item
10
Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00018/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

2 PC  Pipe 60,3x1124 for Valve Support HP/IP- Turbine item 11

Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00019/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

2 PC  Platte 60x280x 280 for Valve Support HP/IP- Turbine item 11

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00020/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

131 of 139
2008-01-11

No.

Content

Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length

Width

Height

SVWuU855184-2

1 PC  Fixed Point WS 12
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00021/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014
2PC  Anchor Boxes M80 item 13
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00022/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014
1 PC  Anchor Boxes M80 left item 14
Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00023/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014
4 PC  Plate for Valve support HP /IP -Turbine item 15
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00024/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014
2PC  Set Pipe 60,3 x 1124 for Valve support HP /IP -Turbine item

15

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00025/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

132 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length

Content

Width

Height

SVWuU855184-2

4 PC  Flat Steel 10x80x1000 for Valve support HP /IP -Turbine item

15

Mat-ldent. -

Requisition Number: 261117540/00026/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

4 PC Plate 15x2000x 3605 for Steel Frame Generator item 16

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00027/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

2 PC Plate 15x200x 2600 for Steel Frame Generator item 16

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00028/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

2 PC Y-Fixed Point Generator VAR 1 item 17

Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00029/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

2 PC Pipe 88,9 x2725 for Y Fixed Point Gerator VAR 1 item 17

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00030/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

133 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length

Content

Width

Height

SVWuU855184-2

1 PC X- Fixed Point Generator without vafr 1-2 item 18

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00031/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

2 PC  Set of Anchor Boxes M 48 Generator item 19

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00032/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014
8 PC Pipe 60,3 x1171 for Set of Anchor Boxes M 48 Generator
item 19
Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00033/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

2 PC  Set of Anchor Boxes M 48 Generator item 20

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00034/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014
6 PC Pipe 60,3 x 1171 for Set of Anchor Boxes M48 Generator
item 20
Mat-Ident.

Requisition Number: 261117540/00035/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014




AL ST©1 Order No.: 249220000 Customer Order No.
Packing List No.: 10031755 . Page 134 of 139
Date 2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length Width Height

Content

SVWuU855184-2

2 PC Set of Anchor Boxes M48 Generator item 21

Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00036/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

1 PC Door Manufacturer Trox. serie BS left Hand

Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00037/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

1 PC  Door Manufacturer Trox. serie BS right Hand

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00038/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

3 PC Flat Steel with Nelson Studs 12 X 100 x 400 item 27

Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00039/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

5PC Flat Steel with Nelson Studs 12 X 100 x 500 item 28

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00040/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

135 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length

Content

Width

Height

SVWuU855184-2

6 PC Flat Steel with Nelson Studs 12 X 100 x 800 item 29

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00041/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

2 PC Flat Steel with Nelson Studs 12 X 100 x 2650 item 30

Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00042/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

3 PC Flat Steel with Nelson Studs 12 X 100 x 3000 item 31

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00043/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

1 PC Flat Steel with Nelson Studs 12 X 100 x 3450 item 32

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00044/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

9 PC Flat Steel with Nelson Studs 12 X 100 x 3650 item 34

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00045/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

136 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length

Content

Width

Height

SVWuU855184-2

2 PC Flat Steel with Nelson Studs 12 X 150 x 5500 item 35

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00046/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

1 PC Flat Steel with Nelson Studs 12 X 150 x 38500 item 36

Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00047/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

1 PC Flat Steel with Nelson Studs 12 X 150 x 2900 item 37

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00048/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

1 PC Flat Steel with Nelson Studs 12 X 150 x 1700 item 38

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00049/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

1 PC Flat Steel with Nelson Studs 12 X 150 x 420 item 39

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00050/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

137 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length

Content

Width

Height

SVWuU855184-2

6 PC  Steel Pipe 0 101,6 x 3,6 L = 1193 gerade item 40

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00051/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

1 PC  Steel Pipe 0 101,6 x 3,6 L = 785 gerade item 41

Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00052/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

1 PC  Steel Pipe 0 101,6 x 3,6 gebogen item 42

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00053/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

1 PC  Steel Pipe 0 152,4 x 4 L = 3290 gerade item 43

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00054/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

1 PC  Steel Pipe 0 152,4 x 4 L = 3290 gerade item 44

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00055/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

138 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length

Content

Width

Height

SVWuU855184-2

3PC  Steel Pipe 0 101,6 x 3,6 gebogen item 45

Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00056/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

2PC  Steel Pipe 0 60,3 x 2,9 gebogen item 46

Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00057/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

1 PC  Drain Pipe L = 1100 gerade item 47

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00058/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

1 PC  Drain Pipe L = 3450 gerade item 48

Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00059/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

8 PC hex screw DIN 933 M 16 x 130

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00060/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014




ALST@" Order No.: 249220000
Packing List No.: 10031755

Customer Order No.

Page
Date

139 of 139
2008-01-11

No. Type Net KG Gross KG Volume Length

Content

Width

Height

SVWuU855184-2

328 PC hex nut DIN 555 M 16

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00061/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

164 PC barrel rod DIN 976 M 16 x 200

Mat-Ident. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00062/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

8 PC  DIN 558 M 16x 500

Mat-ldent. -
Requisition Number: 261117540/00063/001
PO Number: 4500009827/00014

41 PC plate 20 x 300 x300

Mat-Ident. -

Requisition Number: 261117540/00064/001

PO Number: 4500009827/00014
Grand Total: 496405 520503

63




